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Dentalaire Customer Service and Tech 
Support

Toll Free:  (800)866-6881

E-mail:  customerservice@dentalaire.com

Business Hours:

Monday - Friday:  7:30am - 4pm (PST)

Saturday - Sunday:  Closed

Dentalaire Support

At Dentalaire, we understand the importance of being able to provide quality veterinary care, especially 
when it comes to an animal’s dental health.

With that in mind, it is our vision to be the preeminent dental supplier in the veterinary market.  By 
offering new and innovative products and partnering with key dental professionals across the country, 
we are quickly nearing this goal. 

From dental stations to imaging systems, we strive to provide veterinarians and dental professionals with 
the resources and equipment needed to help grow and improve their veterinary dentistry department, 
while also exceeding industry standards.  

Visit our website to learn more: www.dentalaire.com

Meeting and exceeding the needs of veterinary dentistry since 1988.

Address:

17742 Mitchell North, STE B, 

Irvine, CA, 92614

Website:

www.dentalaire.com

Scan the QR code to explore 

the most up to date Dentalaire 

catalog on your mobile device. 

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/
https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/
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Designed specifically for veterinary dentistry, the Dentalaire 

DTX Imaging System includes essential products needed to 

capture high-quality dental images of patients. 

With more than half of a patient’s tooth below the gumline, 

taking dental x-rays with digital sensors enhances patient care 

and helps clinics properly diagnose and treat each patient. 

Dentalaire’s DTX Imaging System is a bundled imaging 

package that was created to enhance your imaging needs, with 

lifetime phone and web-based support. 

•	 Different size options for digital sensors 

•	 Mouth prop kit to prevent accidental bites to the 

sensor 

•	 Petsoft™ Pro for easy retraction and sensor placement

•	 Sensor boots for size 2 sensor to use as a positioning 

aid (only included with size 2 sensor)

•	 Sensor sleeves to protect sensors 

•	 Innovative and customizable DTX Dental Software

Item Number	     Description

  DTP7000  	     DTX Digital Imaging System with Size 1 and 2 sensor 

  DTP70001  	     DTX Digital Imaging System with Size 1 sensor

  DTP70002 	     DTX Digital Imaging System with Size 2 sensor 

  DTP700022  	     DTX Digital Imaging System with Size 4c sensor 

DTX Imaging System

DENTAL IMAGING | SOFTWARE & SENSORS

DTP700022

DTP70002DTP7000 DTP70001
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DTX Imaging Software

•	 Direct e-mailer, image burner, and auto-route to 

multiple PACS

•	 Go from examination image to extraction procedure

•	 Auto full screen after capture

•	 Anatomically correct display on capture and view 

screen

•	 Advanced image comparison and image tagging 

functionality

•	 Efficient and improved installation process

•	 Real-time filters, advanced image labeling and 

enhancements

•	 Unique customization features

•	 Unlimited phone and web-based support

•	 Unmatched DICOM capabilities, including MWL 

query and auto-routing to PACS to quickly access 

and customize patient reports

Item Number	     Description

  DTP700012	     DTX Software License 

  DTP70004	     DCV Software for DTX (software only)

DENTAL IMAGING | SOFTWARE 

Image Comparison

Patient Report

DTX Software

Contact us 

to schedule a live demo.

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/contact/
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DENTAL IMAGING | SENSORS

DTX Digital Sensors

Available in 3 different sizes, the DTX Digital Sensors help produce high-quality images while 

also improving the overall quality of care for each patient. 

•	 Direct USB eliminates connections and improves durability 

•	 Waterproof and hermetically sealed housing is cold sterilizable and eliminates 

damage from bodily fluids

•	 High-quality CMOS chip, fiber optic plate, and CSI scintillator for superior image 

quality 

•	 Patented top corner shape for easy positioning on molars 

•	 Patented photodiode to automatically control over exposure

•	 Dentalaire Sensor Replacement Program

•	 3 year warranty*

Item Number	     Description

  DTP70008	     DTX Size 1 Sensor

  DTP70009	     DTX Size 2 Sensor

  DTP700020	     DTX Size 4c Sensor

DTP70008 DTP70009

DTP700020

Dentalaire DTX Sensor Replacement Program  

•	 Universal eligibility, open to all clinics, regardless of sensor brand

•	 If the existing sensor is not covered by warranty, we offer a NEW replacement sensor at a discounted price, with 

no expiration date.

•	 If your sensor malfunctions due to manufacturers’ workmanship during the 3-year warranty period, we will 

replace the sensor under our standard warranty replacement process. 

•	 Sensor is latest model (not refurbished) with new warranty. 

•	 No expiration date 

•	 Discounted price from suggested retail with trade-in

•	 Sensor Replacement Program covers: accidental damage to sensor, sensor casing or cable, unusual wear and 

tear, improper cleaning or disinfecting of the sensor, cable, or cable connector 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP700010	     Size 1 Replacement Sensor

  DTP700011	     Size 2 Replacement Sensor

  DTP700021	     Size 4c Replacement Sensor
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DENTAL IMAGING | SENSOR ACCESSORIES

Sensor Boot

Item Number	     Description

  DTP61613  	     DTX size 2 sensor boot

Designed to help protect your size 2 sensor and aid in your positioning.  Autoclavable and 

sterilizable.

•	 Bright blue color for placement detection

•	 Grip for traction between teeth

Sensor Sleeves

•	 Sleeve acts as a barrier between the sensor and 

patient’s mouth 

•	 Helps prevent scratches to the sensor 

•	 Disposable and easy application

Item Number	     Description

  DTP61610  	     Size 2 Sensor Sleeves, 500 per box  

  DTP61614  	     Size 4c Sensor Sleeves, 500 per box

Mouth Props

•	 Used during a digital dental imaging procedure

•	 Provides bite prevention 

•	 Autoclavable and sterilizable

•	 Available in sizes small, medium, and large

Item Number	     Description

  DTP61615  	     Small Mouth Prop  

  DTP61616  	     Medium Mouth Prop

  DTP61617  	     Large Mouth Prop 

  DTP61618  	     Mouth Prop Kit, Set of Three (small, medium, and large)

*digital sensor not included

DTP61614
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Mobile

Item Number	     Description

  DTP50001	     Mobile DC Generator 

  DTP61305	     Mobile x-ray on-site installation 

  DTP50006	     Laptop Tray for Mobile DC Generator

The Dentalaire DC X-ray Generator’s ergonomic and modern design was built for veterinary demand.  With high-

resolution imaging, the DC X-ray Generator enhances patient care and provide clear images. 

As clinic space and design can vary, the DC Generator is available in both a wall-mount and mobile version to 

meet your exact needs. 

•	 Shorter exposure times and reduced dose 

•	 Veterinary-specific selections including exotic and extremity 

•	 0.4 mm focal spot 

•	 Full-size LCD display with adjustable brightness

•	 Adjustable kVp for maximum contrast adjustment

•	 High-frequency DC technology

•	 Clear tube cone allows for grasp and detection of sensor 

•	 Long reach arm with frictionless joints 

•	 Works seamlessly with Dentalaire sensors

•	 Exposure can be made from the touch screen or wired exposure 

button

•	 Optional laptop tray (sold separately)

•	 2 year warranty

Wall Mount

Item Number	     Description

  DTP50002	     DC Generator with 30 cm extension arm  

  DTP50003	     DC Generator with 60 cm extension arm   

  DTP50004	     DC Generator with 80 cm extension arm   

  DTP50005	     DC Generator with 100 cm extension arm

  DTP61304	     Wall mount x-ray on-site installation

  DTP60808	     Laptop Tray for Wall Mount DC Generator  

DC X-ray Generator

DENTAL IMAGING | X-RAY GENERATORS

DTP50001 with laptop tray

DTP50002

Dental Positioning Training

Item Number	     Description

  DTP700018	     On-site Dental Positioning Training (4 hours)  

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/dental-x-ray-generator/
https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/dental-x-ray-generator/


11
Questions? Contact Dentalaire at (800)866-6881or info@dentalaire.com

D
ental Im

aging

  

Wall Mount

Item Number	     Description

  DTP60811	     30 cm arm wall mount generator, laptop, size 2 

                                          sensor, DTX software

  DTP60812	     60 cm arm wall mount generator, laptop, size 2 

                                          sensor, DTX software

  DTP60813	     80 cm arm wall mount generator, laptop, size 2 

                                          sensor, DTX software

  DTP60816	     100 cm arm wall mount generator, laptop, size 2 

                                          sensor, DTX software

Mobile

Item Number	     Description

  DTP61310	     Mobile DC Generator, laptop, size 

                                          2 sensor, DTX software 

Complete your imaging system with the  Dentalaire Complete Imaging System.  It is designed to seamlessly work together in your 

clinic to improve your workflow and optimize performance.  Dentalaire also offers technical support for all components of the system.  

Included in the Complete Imaging System is: 

•	 X-ray generator of your choice 

•	 DTX software

•	 Size 2 sensor 

•	 Laptop 

•	 Petsoft™ Pro, Mouth Props , Sensor Boot

•	 Unlimited phone and web-based support 

The Dentalaire Handheld Portable X-ray Generator’s lightweight design increases mobility and provides high-quality images.  The 

included neck strap helps the operator when using the generator to prevent falls and accidental damage, while also reducing arm 

fatigue.  

•	 0.4 mm focal spot 

•	 Ergonomic camera-type design 

•	 4.4 pounds

•	 Permanently attached backscatter shield

•	 Included storage case 

•	 1 year warranty*

Handheld Portable X-ray Generator

Item Number	     Description

  DTP61307	     Handheld X-ray Generator 

Handheld

Item Number	     Description

  DTP60815	     Handheld Generator, laptop, size 2 

                                          sensor, DTX software

Complete Imaging Systems

DENTAL IMAGING | X-RAY GENERATORS

DTP61307

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/handheld-xray/
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•	 Help protect the imaging plates

•	 Easy to use - loading, sealing, and opening 

DTX CR Reader 

The Dentalaire DTX CR Reader helps optimize the workflow of your 

practice with rapid, high-quality readings of reusable dental imaging plates.

•	 Easy-to-use LCD touch screen interface

•	 Imaging plates included: (1) - Size 4c and (4) - Size 2 

•	 Included DTX software

•	 Easy-to-position bite-wing & intraoral imaging plates

•	 Built-in erase function

•	 Software optimizes acquisition, processing & management 

•	 Supports both Ethernet & USB connections

•	 Auto-calibration ensures stability & consistency

Item Number	     Description

  DTP710026	     Dentalaire CR Reader with DTX software

DENTAL IMAGING | CR READER

Imaging Plates

Item Number	     Description

  DTP710027	     Size 0 Imaging Plate Kit Contains: 4 IP

  DTP710029	     Size 1 Imaging Plate Kit Contains: 4 IP

  DTP710022	     Size 2 Imaging Plate Kit Contains: 4 IP

  DTP710023	     Size 4c Imaging Plate Kit Contains: 4 IP

Hygienic Bags

Item Number	     Description

  DTP710028	     Hygienic Bags Size 0 box of 100 pcs

  DTP710030	     Hygienic Bags Size 1 box of 100 pcs 

  DTP710024	     Hygienic Bags Size 2 box of 100 pcs

  DTP710025	     Hygienic Bags Size 4c box of 100 pcs
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•	 Free from alcohol, fragrance, bleach, acid, phenol, acetone, and ammonia

•	 Effective against 45 clinically relevant microorganisms

•	 Compatible with a broad range of hard non-porous surfaces and 

equipment

•	 Wipe size: 6” x 6.75” 

•	 160 wipes per can

DTX IO Camera 

The DTX IO Camera has a professional curved optical lens and a curved design for easier 

photo shots. It captures crisp, clear images while eliminating distortion. 

•	 Interfaces with DTX Dental Imaging System 

•	 6 LED lights for high-illumination 

•	 USB 2.0 with 2.5m cable length

•	 1 year warranty 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00191	     DTX IO Camera

DENTAL IMAGING | ACCESSORIES 

DTX Laptop

Item Number	     Description

  LAPTOP     	     Dentalaire DTX Laptop

Sani-Cloth® Wipes

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10487     	     Sani-cloth ® AF3 Germicide Wipes
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PRESTIGE ULTIMATE

COUNTERTOP III DIPLOMATE STANDARD
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The Prestige Dental Station is a popular mobile dental station that is 

known for its reliability, internal storage, and pneumatic height adjustment.  

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

New LED high-speed swivel handpiece, low-speed handpiece, 

LED Piezo Scaler, and air/water syringe

•	 All dental stations come with the Dental Vet Package that 

includes mint prophy paste, PetSoft Pro™ snap-type prophy cups, 

snap-on prophy angles, bur starter pack, o-ring for tank drain, 

and handpiece cleaner and lubricant. 

•	 Offers telescopic height adjustment from an operating height of 

38 1/4” down to 30” for storage purposes when not in use

•	 Hassle-free quick disconnect pressurized water connection 

•	 Standard Midwest 4-hole connection for optimal versatility, 

performance, and convenience

•	 Oil, oil-less, or no compressor option designed to meet a clinic’s 

specific needs and requirements

•	 Asepsis design with controls located on the side panel

•	 Dimensions: 38 1/4” - 30” h x 22 1/2” w x 24 1/4” - 22” d

•	 2 year warranty*

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00511	     Prestige Dental Station with Oil Compressor

  DTP00511-OL	     Prestige Dental Station with Oil-less Compressor

  DTP00511-2HP	     Prestige Dental Station with Two LED High-speed Handpieces

  DTP00512	     Prestige Dental Station with No Compressor

DTP00511

DENTAL STATIONS | MOBILE

Prestige Dental Station

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/mobile-cart-systems/prestige-dental-station/
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The Ultimate Dental Station has a large workspace area that includes 

a removable stainless-steel tray which can be used to place dental 

instruments and supplies. 

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

New LED high-speed swivel handpiece, low-speed handpiece, 

Piezo Scaler, and air/water syringe

•	 All dental stations come with the Dental Vet Package that 

includes mint prophy paste, PetSoft Pro™, snap-type prophy cups, 

snap-on prophy angles, bur starter pack, o-ring for tank drain, 

and handpiece cleaner and lubricant. 

•	 Offers manual height adjustment from an operating height of 40” 

down to 26.5” for storage purposes when not in use

•	 Hassle-free quick disconnect pressurized water connection 

•	 Standard Midwest 4-hole connection for optimal versatility, 

performance, and convenience

•	 Oil, oil-less, or no compressor option designed to meet a clinic’s 

specific needs and requirements

•	 Dimensions: 40” - 26.5” h x 22” w x 22” d

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00509	     Ultimate Dental Station with Oil Compressor

  DTP00509-OL	     Ultimate Dental Station with Oil-less Compressor

  DTP00510	     Ultimate Dental Station with No Compressor

DTP00509

DENTAL STATIONS | MOBILE

Ultimate Dental Station

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/mobile-cart-systems/ultimate-dental-station/
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Basic Dental Station

The Basic Station can easily move around your veterinary practice when 

space is limited.  With this station, a clinic can use their air source or it can 

be paired with the Dentalaire compressor.  

Its portability and simplicity make it ideal for clinics looking to maximize 

small spaces. 

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

New LED high-speed swivel handpiece, low-speed handpiece, 

built-in LED ultrasonic scaler, and air/water syringe 

•	 All dental stations come with the Dental Vet Package that 

includes mint prophy paste, PetSoft Pro™, snap-type prophy cups, 

snap-on prophy angles, bur starter pack, o-ring for tank drain, 

and handpiece cleaner and lubricant. 

•	 One compact 2- liter watter bottle system to maximize 

convenience and portability 

•	 Hassle-free quick disconnect pressurized water connection 

•	 Standard Midwest 4-hole connection for optimal versatility, 

performance, and convenience

•	 Variable speed foot control to improve ergonomics and help 

enhance performance with procedures and dental cleanings 

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00497	     Basic Dental Station

DENTAL STATIONS | MOBILE

DTP00497

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/mobile-cart-systems/the-basic-station/
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Dentalaire II Station

The Dentalaire Il Station includes a removable stainless-steel tray that can 

be used to place dental instruments and supplies.   

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

high-speed handpiece, low-speed handpiece, and air/water 

syringe

•	 All dental stations come with the Dental Vet Package that 

includes mint prophy paste, PetSoft Pro™, snap-type prophy cups, 

snap-on prophy angles, bur starter pack, o-ring for tank drain, 

and handpiece cleaner and lubricant. 

•	 Variable speed foot control to improve ergonomics and help 

enhance performance with procedures and dental cleanings 

•	 Standard Midwest 4-hole connection for optimal versatility, 

performance, and convenience

•	 Oil or no compressor options designed to meet a clinic’s specific 

needs and requirements

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00495	     Dentalaire II Station with Oil Compressor

  DTP00494	     Dentalaire II Station with No Compressor

DENTAL STATIONS | MOBILE

DTP00495

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/mobile-cart-systems/dentalaire-ii-station/
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The Diplomate Wall Mount Dental Station is our most advanced wall-

mount dental system.  With a flip-top delivery system, it allows for the 

internal components to be easily accessible.  The flex arm system provides 

more flexibility and efficiency when in need of a space-saving solution.  

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

New LED high-speed swivel handpiece, low-speed handpiece, 

LED Piezo Scaler, and air/water syringe

•	 All dental stations come with the Dental Vet Package 

that includes mint prophy paste, PetSoft Pro™, snap-

type prophy cups, snap-on prophy angles, bur starter 

pack, o-ring for tank drain, and handpiece cleaner and 

lubricant. 

•	 Side-mounted control adjustments

•	 3-way syringe with quick change autoclavable tip

•	 Asepsis flex arm system with pneumatic brake, 52: reach, 

27: vertical travel

•	 Soft touch variable speed foot control

•	 Dual 2-liter water bottles with wall mount or post 

mount option

•	 Nitrogen or compressor air-driven

•	 2 year warranty*

Item Number	     Description

  DTPJ-3300	     Diplomate Wall Mount Standard Style with Oil Compressor

  DTPJ-3300-OL	     Diplomate Wall Mount Standard Style with Oil-less Compressor 

  DTPJ-3300-NC	     Diplomate Wall Mount Standard Style with No Compressor

  DTPJ-3300-P	     Diplomate Wall Mount Standard Style with Plumbed Air/Water Regulators

  DTPJ-3300-PC	     Diplomate Wall Mount Standard Style with Plumbed Air/Water Regulators Plus Compressors

DTPJ-3300

Diplomate Standard Wall Mount

DENTAL STATIONS | WALL-MOUNT

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/wall-and-table-mount-dental-stations/diplomate-wall-mount-standard-style/
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Item Number	     Description

  DTP00705	     Diplomate Wall Mount Basic with Oil Compressor 

Diplomate Basic

The Diplomate Basic is a wall-mount dental station that provides 

flexibility and efficiency for veterinary practices in need of space-saving 

solutions.  With customizable scissor arms, it can efficiently fit into your 

clinic.  

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

New LED high-speed swivel handpiece, low-speed handpiece, 

LED Piezo Scaler, and air/water syringe

•	 All dental stations come with the Dental Vet Package that 

includes mint prophy paste, PetSoft Pro™, snap-type prophy cups, 

snap-on prophy angles, bur starter pack, o-ring for tank drain, 

and handpiece cleaner and lubricant. 

•	 Variable speed foot control to improve ergonomics and help 

enhance performance with procedures and dental cleanings 

•	 Standard Midwest 4-hole connection 

•	 Included Vet Package

•	 One (1) - 2-liter water bottle

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	           Description

  DTP00603	           Three Handpiece Wall Mount Unit with Oil Compressor 

  DTP00603-OL	           Three Handpiece Wall Mount Unit with Oil-less Compressor

  DTP00603-LED	           Three Handpiece Wall Mount Unit with LED Scaler

  DTP00603-LED-NC         Three Handpiece Wall Mount Unit with LED Scaler and No Compressor

  DTP00603-NHP-NC        Three Handpiece Wall Mount Unit with No Handpieces and No Compressor

Three Handpiece Wall Mount Unit

•	 New LED swivel high-speed handpiece, low-speed handpiece, 

Piezo Scaler, and air/water syringe

•	 Variable speed foot control 

•	 Mix and match any two arm lengths (6”, 12”, 16”) or the standard 

option that includes 2 - 12” arms 

•	 Available in scissor configuration or single-arm

•	 Included Vet Package

•	 One (1) - 2-liter water bottle

•	 1 year warranty

DTP00603

DTP00705

DENTAL STATIONS | WALL-MOUNT

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/wall-and-table-mount-dental-stations/3-handpiece-wall-mounted-dental-station/
https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/wall-and-table-mount-dental-stations/diplomate-basic-wall-mount/
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Two Handpiece Wall Mount System

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

high-speed push button handpiece, low-speed handpiece, and 

air/water syringe 

•	 One compact 2-liter water bottle system to maximize 

convenience and portability 

•	 Standard Midwest 4-hole connection for optimal versatility and 

performance

•	 Variable speed foot control to improve ergonomics and help 

enhance performance with procedures and dental cleanings 

•	 Included Vet Package

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00600	     Wall-Mounted Two Handpiece System without Compressor

  DTP00601	     Wall-Mounted Two Handpiece System with Compressor

Two Handpiece Table Mount System

The Dentalaire Table Mount System can be clamped onto a table or other 

similar surfaces. Because this unit can clamp onto things such as tables, it is 

a popular style for labs. 

•	 Stainless steel tray

•	 High-speed push button handpiece, low-speed handpiece, and 

water/air syringe 

•	 One (1) - 750ml water bottle

•	 Variable speed foot control

•	 Included Vet Package

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00607	     Table Mounted Two Handpiece System without Compressor

  DTP00608	     Table Mounted Two Handpiece System with Compressor

DENTAL STATIONS | WALL & TABLE-MOUNT

DTP00601

DTP00607

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/wall-and-table-mount-dental-stations/2-handpiece-wall-mount-system/
https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/wall-and-table-mount-dental-stations/table-mounted-two-handpiece-station/
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D
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Dentalaire Olympic Wet Vet Table Dental Station

The Dentalaire Olympic Wet Table Dental Machine is specifically made for 

the Olympic Wet Table. It easily attaches to the wet table to aid in dental 

cleanings. 

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

New LED swivel high-speed handpiece, low-speed handpiece, 

LED Piezo scaler and air/water syringe

•	 Variable speed foot control to improve ergonomics and help 

enhance performance with procedures and dental cleanings 

•	 Two (2) - 2 liter water bottles

•	 Standard Midwest 4-hole connection for optimal versatility, 

performance, and convenience

•	 Included Vet Package

•	 Oil compressor

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00700	     Olympic Wet Table Dental Machine

  DTP00700-NC	     Olympic Wet Table Dental Machine with No Compressor

*Olympic wet table not included

DENTAL STATIONS | TABLE-MOUNT

DTP00700

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/wall-and-table-mount-dental-stations/olympic-wet-vet-dental-station/
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Countertop II Station

The Dentalaire II Countertop Unit is a two-handpiece system.  

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

high-speed push button handpiece, low-speed handpiece, and 

air/water syringe

•	 All dental stations come with the Dental Vet Package that 

includes mint prophy paste, PetSoft Pro™, snap-type prophy cups, 

snap-on prophy angles, bur starter pack, o-ring for tank drain, 

and handpiece cleaner and lubricant. 

•	 One compact 750ml water bottle system to maximize 

convenience and portability 

•	 Durable handle to improve portability and make it easier to carry 

dental station 

•	 Standard Midwest 4-hole connection for optimal versatility and 

performance

•	 Variable speed foot control to improve ergonomics and help 

enhance performance with procedures and dental cleanings 

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00500	     Dentalaire II Countertop Station with Oil Compressor

  DTP00500-OL	     Dentalaire II Station with Oil-less Compressor

DTP00500

DTP00500-OL

DENTAL STATIONS | COUNTERTOP

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/countertop-veterinary-dental-systems/dentalaire-ii-countertop-station/
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D
ental Stations

Countertop III Station

The Dentalaire IlI Station is a three-handpiece system.    

•	 Equipped with high-quality handpieces to enhance patient care: 

high-speed handpiece, low-speed handpiece, Piezo Scaler, and air/

water syringe

•	 Variable speed foot control to improve ergonomics and help 

enhance performance with procedures and dental cleanings 

•	 Standard Midwest 4-hole connection for optimal versatility and 

performance

•	 One compact 750ml water bottle system to maximize convenience 

and portability 

•	 Durable handle to improve portability and make it easier to carry 

dental station with oil compressor 

•	 Dimensions: 19” h x 11” w x 18” l

•	 Included Vet Package

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00504	     Dentalaire III Countertop Station with Push Button High-speed Handpiece

  DTP00504-LED	     Dentalaire III Station with LED Swivel High-speed Handpiece and LED Scaler

DENTAL STATIONS | COUNTERTOP

DTP00504

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/countertop-veterinary-dental-systems/dentalaire-iii-countertop-station/


DTPJ-3300

DTP00511

DTP00705

DTP00504



27
Questions? Contact Dentalaire at (800)866-6881or info@dentalaire.com

D
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Mobile Dental Stations

DTP00494

DTP00495

DTP00497

Item Number Name

Mobile Cart II

Mobile Cart II

Basic

Scaler

No

No

Built in LED Ultrasonic

High-speed

Push Button

Push Button

LED Swivel PB

Low-speed

Yes

Yes

Yes

Water Bottle

2 Liters

2 Liters

2 Liters

Compressor

No

Oil

No

DTP00509

DTP00509-OL

DTP00511

Ultimate

Ultimate

Prestige

LM Piezo

LM Piezo

LED Piezo

LED Swivel PB

LED Swivel PB

LED Swivel PB

Yes

Yes

Yes

2 - 2 Liters

2 - 2 Liters
2 - 2 Liters

Oil

Oil-less

Oil

DTP00511-OL

DTP00511-2HP

DTP00512

Prestige

Prestige

Prestige

LED Piezo

LED Piezo

LED Piezo

LED Swivel PB

LED Swivel PB

LED Swivel PB

Yes

Yes

Yes

2 - 2 Liters

2 - 2 Liters
2 - 2 Liters

Oil-less

Oil

No

Countertop Dental Stations

DTP00500

DTP00500-OL

DTP00504

Item Number Name

Countertop II

Countertop II

Countertop III

Scaler

No

No

LM Piezo

High-speed

Push Button

Push Button

Push Button

Low-speed

Yes

Yes

Yes

Water Bottle

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Compressor

Oil

Oil-less

Oil

DTP00504-LED Countertop III LED Piezo LED Swivel PB Yes 750 ml Oil

Wall Mounted Dental Stations

DTPJ-3300

DTPJ-3300-OL

DTPJ-3300-NC

Item Number Name

Diplomate Standard

Diplomate Standard

Diplomate Standard

Scaler

LED Piezo Ultrasonic

LED Piezo Ultrasonic

LED Piezo Ultrasonic

High-speed

LED Swivel PB

LED Swivel PB

LED Swivel PB

Low-speed

Yes

Yes

Yes

Water Bottle

2 - 2 Liters

2 - 2 Liters

2 - 2 Liters

Compressor

Oil

Oil-less

No

DTP00603

DTP00603-OL

DTP00603-LED

3 Handpiece 

3 Handpiece

3 Handpiece

LM Piezo

LM Piezo

Built in LED

LED Swivel PB

LED Swivel PB

LED Swivel PB

Yes

Yes

Yes

2 Liters

2 Liters
2 Liters

Oil

Oil-less

Oil

DTP00603-LED-NC

DTP00603-NHP-NC

DTP00600

3 Handpiece

3 Handpiece

Wall Mount II

Built in LED

No

No

LED Swivel PB

No

Push Button

Yes

No

Yes

2 Liters

2 Liters
2 Liters

No

No

No

DTP00601 Wall Mount II No Push Button Yes 2 Liters Oil

DTP00705 Diplomate Basic LED Piezo Ultrasonic LED Swivel PB Yes 2  Liters Oil

Table Mounted Dental Stations

DTP00607

DTP00608

DTP00700

Item Number Name

Table Mount II

Table Mount II

Olympic Wet Vet...

Scaler

No

No

Built in LED

High-speed

Push Button

Push Button

LED Swivel PB

Low-speed

Yes

Yes

Yes

Water Bottle

750 ml

750 ml

2 - 2 Liters

Compressor

No

Oil

Oil

DTP00700-NC Olympic Wet Vet... Built in LED LED Swivel PB Yes 2 - 2 Liters No

*All equipment above apply the following features: High-Speed, Low-Speed, Water & Air, unless stated otherwise.

DENTAL STATION COMPARISON CHART
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Oil Air Compressor 110V

•	 H.P. 1/2

•	 Voltage: 110/60, 230/50-

60

•	 Output: 2 CFM

•	 Max Pressure: 114 PSI

Item Number	     Description

  DA50-9D  	     Dentalaire Oil Compressor 

•	 Operating Pressure: 84-114 PSI

•	 Noise Level: 40 Decibels

•	 Tank Size: 2.25 Gallons

•	 Dimensions: 17x7.9x17.7

•	 Weight: 58 lbs 

Oil Compressor with Fans
•	 H.P. 2 X 1/2

•	 Voltage: 110/60, 230/50-

60

•	 Output: 4.15 CFM

•	 Max Pressure: 114 PSI

Item Number	     Description

  DA100-24  	     1 HP Sil-Air Compressor with Fans 

•	 Operating Pressure: 84-114 PSI

•	 Noise Level: 42 Decibels

•	 Tank Size: 6 Gallons

•	 Dimensions: 25.6x14.2x21.6

•	 Weight: 100 lbs

Oil-less Compressor 

•	 Noise level: 56 Decibels

•	 Overall dimensions 17.5 x 9 x 15.5

•	 Tank .93 Gal

•	 CFM: 3.25

•	 115 V/50 - 60 Hz or 220 V/50 - 60 Hz

Item Number	     Description

  DA50-9D3  	     Dentalaire Oil-less Compressor 

DENTAL STATIONS | COMPRESSORS
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D
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Oil-less Compressor with Dryer

•	 H.P: 1.5

•	 Voltage: 110/60, 230/50, 

230/60

•	 Output: 6.7 CFM / 190 LPM

•	 Max Pressure: 120 PSI

Item Number	     Description

  DA2/50/37  	     1.5 HP Oil-less Compressor with Dryer 110V

•	 Operating Pressure: 90-120 PSI

•	 Noise Level: 72 decibels

•	 Tank Size: 13 gallons

•	 Dimensions: 18 x 26 x 35

•	 Weight: 119 lbs

Oil Compressor Maintenance Kits

  

The Compressor Maintenance Kits are ideal for all Dentalaire oil-compressors to help maintain and 

ensure the compressor is running efficiently.

•	 C00PM and C00PM-2: Contain 22 oz oil bottle, drain tank o-ring, metal glass o-ring, oil fill 

plug o-ring, air intake filter element 

•	 C0164-SMCKIT: Filter Element/Filter Regulator, Coalescent Replacement Filter, Pressure Bowl 

O-ring SMC

Item Number	     Description

  C00PM      	     Compressor Maintenance Kit

  C00PM-2      	     Compressor Maintenance Kit with SMC Filter Kit

  DTP11310      	     Compressor Oil 22 oz Only

  C0164-SMCKIT      	    SMC Filter Kit

Oil-less Compressor with Dryer and Silencing Cabinet

•	 Noise Level: 52 Decibels

•	 Tank Size: 13 Gallons

•	 Dimensions: 29x23x32

•	 Weight: 207 lbs

Item Number	     Description

  DA2/50/379     	     1.5 HP Oil-less Compressor with Dryer  

		      and Silencing Cabinet 110V

DENTAL STATIONS | COMPRESSORS

C00PM

https://www.dentalaireproducts.com/products/countertop-veterinary-dental-systems/dentalaire-iii-countertop-station/
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Water Distiller

A reliable source for high-quality distilled water. 

•	 Voltage: 100 - 240V

•	 Distiller water: 1.5 L/H

•	 Frequency: 50 - 60 HZ

•	 Weight: 3.5kgs (7.72 lbs) 

•	 1 year warranty

Pump Up Water Bottle System

Portable water tank with built-in hand pump for distilled water or 

medicated solution.  

•	 1-gallon capacity 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00650  	     Water Distiller 4L

Water Bottle Cartridge

Dental unit waterline treatment cartridges that deliver clean water to staff 

for 1 year or 240L of water. 

•	 Elemental iodine in DentaPure contains no allergenic proteins

•	 Safe and effective uninterrupted waterline treatment

Item Number	     Description

  DTP365B  	     365 Independent Water Bottle Cartridge

  DTP365M  	     365 Municipal (City) Water Bottle Cartridge

DENTAL STATIONS | WATER SYSTEMS

DTP365M

  

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00773  	     Pump Up Water Bottle System

DTP365B



31
Questions? Contact Dentalaire at (800)866-6881or info@dentalaire.com

D
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Item Number	     Description

  A10-002	  	     Water Bottle 750ml

  A110-003	     Water Bottle 2 Liters

  

  

DENTAL STATIONS | WATER AND VACUUM 

Sterident Vacuum System

Efficient, adjustable motor speed can evacuate indefinitely at the rate of 75 cfm or can 

be adjusted.

•	 Compact (13” x 16” x 26”)

•	 Easy maintenance 

•	 Non-corrosive canister

•	 Cleans efficiently 

•	 Equipped with automatic overflow shut-off 

•	 Motor: 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DA8009PD  	     Sterident Port-Dent II Mobile Evacuation Unit

AVS Vacuum System

•	 Self-contained air-powered vacuum system 

•	 For optimal use, dual user compressor should be ordered 

Item Number	     Description

  AVS	   	     AVS Vacuum System

Water Bottles



HANDPIECES
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H
andpieces

LED HIGH-SPEED FIBER-OPTIC HIGH-SPEED

LOW-SPEED HANDPIECE LUBRICANT
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LED Swivel High-speed Handpiece

Item Number	     Description

  DA400LEDMH	     LED Swivel High-speed Handpiece, Mini Head

 HANDPIECES | LED HIGH-SPEED 

•	 Triple water spray cools the entire surface of the bur to avoid 

overheating

•	 Built-in generator 

•	 Push button 

•	 Innovative micro-generator

•	 410,000 RPM

Parts and Accessories 

  

  

  

Item Number	             Description

  DA400MHTURB	             Turbine for Swivel LED Highspeed Mini Head 

  DA400LEDMH-BC	            Mini Head Back Cap 

  DA400LEDMH-SC	             Swivel Coupler for MH LED

  DA400LEDMH-ORS          Swivel Coupler O-ring Set 

  DA400LEDMH-HDCT       Heavy Duty Cap Tool for MH Swivel LED Drill 	      

  DTPLED-CPT                       Standard Cap Tool 

  DA400SP                              Shipping Post



35
Questions? Contact Dentalaire at (800)866-6881or info@dentalaire.com

H
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HANDPIECES | LED HIGH-SPEED

  

LED High-speed Handpiece  

Item Number	     Description

  DA400LED	     LED High-speed Handpiece, Standard Head

•	 Triple water spray cools the entire surface of the bur to avoid 

overheating

•	 Built-in generator 

•	 Push button 

•	 Innovative micro-generator

•	 410,000 RPM

Parts and Accessories 

  

  

  

Item Number	             Description

  DA400LED LG TURB         Turbine for LED Highspeed  

  DA400LEDCP	             Push Button Cap  

  DA400LED-HDCT	             Heavy Duty Cap Tool for LED Drill 

  DA400LED-CPT                 Standard Cap Tool  

  DA400SP                             Shipping Post
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Fiber-optic Swivel High-speed Handpiece 

  

Item Number	     Description

  DA400AFOPB-SW 	    Fiber-optic Swivel High-speed Handpiece

 HANDPIECES | FIBER-OPTIC HIGH-SPEED 

•	 Fiber-optic light 

•	 Push button 

•	 400,000 RPM

Parts and Accessories 

  

  

  

Item Number	       Description

  DANSK-A485	       Turbine 

  DA400RCA	       Turbine and Push Button Cap  

  VKS-5	                         Kavo Coupler for Glass Rod 

  DA400SORK                 Swivel HP Kavo Coupler O-ring Kit  

  DA100-CAPTOOL       Cap Tool 	      

  DA400SP                       Shipping Post 

  DANSK-A100                Push Button Cap 
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H
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 HANDPIECES | FIBER-OPTIC HIGH-SPEED 

Fiber-optic High-speed Handpiece  

  

Item Number	     Description

  DA400AFOPB 	     Fiber-optic High-speed Handpiece

•	 Fiber-optic light 

•	 Push button 

•	 400,000 RPM

Parts and Accessories 

  

  

  

Item Number	       Description

  DANSK-A485	       Turbine 

  DA400RCA	       Turbine and Push Button Cap  

  DANSK-A100	       Push Button Cap  

  DA100-CAPTOOL        Cap Tool   

  DA400SP                        Shipping Post 
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Push Button High-speed Handpiece 

 HANDPIECES | PUSH BUTTON HIGH-SPEED 

•	 400,000 RPM

•	 Push button 

•	 Single water spray

Parts and Accessories 

  

  

  

Item Number	       Description

  DANSK-A485	       Turbine 

  DA400RCA	       Turbine and Push Button Cap  

  DANSK-A100	       Push Button Cap  

  DA100-CAPTOOL        Cap Tool   

  DA400SP                        Shipping Post 

  

Item Number	     Description

  DA400APB 	     High-speed Push Button 

Swivel Push Button High-speed Handpiece 

•	 400,000 RPM

•	 Push button 

•	 Single water spray Parts and Accessories 

  

  

  

Item Number	       Description

  DAMCT-A445	       Turbine 

  MC	                          Dentex Non-Fiber Optic Coupler 

  DA400SWPBCAP	       Dentex M3MB-SLS P.B. Cap 

  DA100-CAPTOOL        Cap Tool   

  DA400SP                        Shipping Post 

  

Item Number	     Description

  DA400SWPB 	     High-speed Swivel Push Button 
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Item Number	       Description

  DA400RC	       Standard Turbine 

  DA400CP	       Standard Replacement Cap  

  DA100-CAPTOOL        Cap Tool   

  DA400SP                        Shipping Post 

  

HANDPIECES | STANDARD HIGH-SPEED

Standard High-speed Handpiece  

•	 400,000 RPM

•	 Single water spray 

•	 Manual chuck

Parts and Accessories 

  

  

Item Number	             Description

  DA400RC                             Turbine 

  DA400CP	             Standard Replacement Cap 

  DA100-CAPTOOL	             Cap Tool 

  DA400SP                             Shipping Post

  DA400CH                            Replacement Chuck for Standard Turbine

  

Item Number	     Description

  DA400A	 	     Standard High-speed Handpiece

Standard Fiber-Optic High-speed Handpiece 

•	 400,000 RPM

•	 Single water spray 

•	 Manual chuck Parts and Accessories 

  

Item Number	     Description

  DA400AFO 	     Standard Fiber-Optic High-speed Handpiece 
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HANDPIECES | LOW-SPEED

Low-speed

•	 Accepts standard straight handpiece burs, contra-angles, and disposable prophy angles

•	 360° swivel feature prevents tube twisting and back-end drag

•	 Forward and reverse rotational control

•	 ISO 4-holes

•	 5,500 RPM

Hygienist Low-speed

Item Number	     Description

  DA600HA	     Hygienist Low-speed Handpiece

Lube-Free Low-speed

Item Number	     Description

  DA700A   	     Lube-Free Low-speed Handpiece

•	 5,000 RPM 

•	 U-type nose 

•	 ISO 4-holes 

•	 Push/Pull chuck system

•	 Speed-adjusting ring controls the speed and 

direction of the motor

•	 Swivels 360 degrees

•	 Straight nose cone

•	 5,000 RPM

Standard Low-speed

•	 Opening and closing chuck system and reverse

•	 ISO 4-holes

•	 U-type nose

•	 5,000 RPM

Item Number	     Description

  DA600A   	     Standard Low-speed Handpiece

Item Number	     Description

  DA500A   	     Low-speed Handpiece

Parts and Accessories 

  

Item Number	       Description

  DAMLS137A	 Slow-speed Swivel Tip for DA700A  
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•	 20,000 RPM

•	 Applicable bur: HP type ISO standard

  

HANDPIECES | LOW-SPEED

E-Type Straight Nose Cone

Item Number	     Description

  DA2500SNC	     E-type Straight Nose Cone

•	 40,000 RPM

•	 Applicable bur: HP type ISO standard

E-type Air Motor

Item Number	     Description

  DA2500EM   	     E-type Air Motor

Contra Angle - Latch Type

Item Number	     Description

  DA553UL   	     Contra Angle - Latch Type

•	 15,000 RPM

•	 U-type contra angle

•	 Applicable bur: CA type ISO standard

Contra Angle - Friction Grip

Item Number	     Description

  DA557FG   	     Contra Angle - Friction Grip

•	 15,000 RPM

•	 U-type coupling

•	 Applicable bur: FG type ISO standard
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HANDPIECES | PARTS AND ACCESSORIES 

E-type Contra Angle - Latch Type

Item Number	     Description

  DA2500ECA	     E-type Contra Angle - Latch Type

•	 20,000 RPM

•	 ISO standard (E-type)

•	 Applicable bur: CA type ISO standard

Handpiece Lubricant

Item Number	     Description

  DA100PL	      Pen Handpiece Lubricant 1/4 oz 

  DA100JP	      All-in-one Handpiece Cleaner and Lubricant

  DA100MC	     Air Motor Cleaner

•	 Promotes smoother operating sound

•	 Helps the handpiece perform efficiently 

•	 Extends the longevity of handpiece

Gaskets for Handpieces

Item Number	     Description

  DA500GAS	     Gasket for Fiber-optic Handpiece 

  DA400GAS	     Gasket for 4-hole Handpieces

DA400GAS DA500GAS

Sonic Air Scaler Handpiece

Item Number	     Description

  DA7000AS	     Sonic Air Scaler Handpiece

•	 Controlled water spray system

•	 Helps remove deposits, stains, and calculus

•	 Includes 3 scaler tips

DA100JP DA100PL
DA100MC
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HANDPIECES | PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

Smart Kit®

Item Number	     Description

  DTP45344	     Smart Kit®, Handpiece Water Line Cleaner

•	 Removes water and biofilm buildup

•	 Minimizes delays and maximizes clinic productivity 

•	 Prevents initial residue/particle build-up

•	 Fits Midwest standard connection and e-type contra-angle 

handpieces

What’s Included:

Smart Cleaner®

•	 Tool for clearing 
blockages in handpieces 
and quick coupling

Smart Connect®

•	 Adaptor for contra-angle 
handpiece (E-type) with 
internal water

Smart Cupper ®

•	 Specialized tool for isolated 
blockages in multi-hole 
handpieces

1 2 3

  

Fiber-optic Bulb 

Item Number	 Description

  DA400FOB	 Fiber-optic bulb

  

Bur Changer

Item Number	 Description

  DA310BT	 Handpiece Bur Changer



SCALERS 
AND 
MICROMOTORS
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LM ERGO VET SCALERNEWTRON P5 WITH LED

PIEZOTOME® CUBE COCOON SPRAY
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The ErgoVet Scaler offers ultrasonic solutions not only for traditional scaling and 

periodontics, but also for endodontics.  It is an effective piezoelectric scaler in one 

versatile and ergonomic appliance. 

The device’s LED lights, advanced electronics, quality, and high-durability LM-

DuraGradeMAX tips enhance the execution of procedures. Ergonomically designed 

LM-ErgoGrip handpieces with soft silicone offer a comfortable, relaxed grip.

•	 Removes biofilm and calculus on teeth and other dental work where the 

ultrasonic vibration is beneficial 

•	 Piezo-electric technology 

•	 Dynamic foot pedal for control and power adjustment 

•	 Autoclavable handpiece

•	 LM-DuraGradeMax super steel tips 

•	 Includes: handpiece and tubing, 3 scaling tips, 3 LM-ErgoGrips, and 3 torque 

wrenches 

•	 Optimized LED lights 

•	 Automatic cleaning function 

•	 270mm L x 140mm W x 165mm H

•	 1 year warranty

DTP00901

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00901	     ErgoVet Scaler with Built in Water Bottle 

  DTP00900	     ErgoVet Scaler with Water Line Connector 

DTP00900

Recommended LM Replacement Scaler Tips

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00784	     Universal Tip #39

  DTP00785	     Flat Tip #32

  DTP00786	     Special / Perio Tip #33

  DTP00788	     Endo File Holder Tip 90°

  DTP00791	     Interproximal #37

  DTP00793	     Catheter Tip

  DTP00794	     Scaling tip #31 (Removes Gross Calculus)

  DTP00796	     Scaling Tip #PE-41PS (Super Slim, Perio)

  DTPTIPPAK	     Set of 5 LM tips, 31, 32, 33, 37, 39

LM Ergo Vet Scaler

SCALERS & MICROMOTORS
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P7 Scaler

•	 Footpedal and Handpiece

•	 Scaling Tips (5): T1, T2, T4, T5, T3 Perio

•	 E1 (and 4 files) Endodontic function

•	 Torque Wrench

•	 Endo Chuck & Wrench

•	 Power Adapter

•	  Waterline (water source not included)

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00799	     P7 LED Ultrasonic Scaler (Scaler/Perio Endo)

  DTP00798	     P7 Ultrasonic Scaler (Scaler/Perio Endo)

Newtron P5 preserves the teeth and the soft tissue with controlled ultrasonic 

vibrations, specific quality of the steel of the tips, and irrigation that reaches the end 

of the tip. Linear and regular vibrations make treatments more comfortable for the 

patient.

•	 Flat glass surface

•	 Watertight and hygienic

•	 Removable power knob

•	 Adjustable, autoclavable handpiece holder

•	 Connects to water supply via Quick-Connect

•	 Unit contains: Newtron slim handpiece, white LED ring, 3 tips (#1,10Z, 

#H3), blue dynamometric wrench (2),  green dynamometric wrench (1), 

autoclavable plastic box

•	 2 year manufacturer warranty

•	 90 day scaler tip manufacturer warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00797	     Newtron® P5 with LED

Newtron® P5 with LED

SCALERS & MICROMOTORS

DTP00798



www.dentalaire.com  |  (800) 866-6881  |  info@dentalaire.com48

Scalers and M
icrom

otors

  

  

The Cocoon Spray brings high-performance compact equipment to veterinary 

dentistry. This model is equipped with piezoelectric technology.

•	 Combination scaler and electric polisher

•	 Rapidity: mechanical elimination of deposits assisted by cavitation

•	 Instrument Control: generating perfectly-controlled linear vibrations

•	 Power: self-regulated frequency (27 to 32KHz) for greater impact than 

pneumatic scalers

•	 Scaler: Compatible with both diamond-tipped and tungsten carbide burs

•	 Polisher: Spray cooling to avoid tissue necrosis and to remove debris

•	 Includes: #1 Universal, #2 Flat, #10P Shallow Pockets, Latch Type Contra 

Angle, Straight Nose Cone, Prophy Angle, Prophy Cups, Tip Wrench

•	 Performance: 40,000 RPM

•	 2 year manufacturer warranty

•	 90 day scaler tip manufacturer warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP24484V-K	     Cocoon Spray, Combination Scaler/Electric Polisher 

Cocoon Spray

Newtron® Booster preserves the teeth and the soft tissue. The perfectly 

controlled ultrasonic vibrations allow precise and gentle treatments.  With the 

specific quality of the steel of the tips, it preserves the anatomy and enamel. 

•	 Automatic and continuous frequency adjustment

•	 Linear and regular vibrations

•	 Total irrigation control

•	 Color Coding System that associates each tip color ring with one of 

the 4 power ranges

•	 Includes: Newtron slim handpiece, 3 tips (#1, #2, #10P), Blue 

dynamometric wrench (3), Autoclavable plastic box

•	 2 year manufacturer warranty

•	 90 day scaler tip manufacturer warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00795	     Newtron® Booster 

Newtron® Booster

SCALERS & MICROMOTORS
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Item Number	     Description

  DTPF50108	     Piezotome® Cube 

  DTPF87509	     Bone surgery ™ Kit for Piezotome®

  DTPF87546	     LC Extraction II Tip Kit 

  

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10879	     Beavertail Cavitron Insert Fine 25K

  DTP10880	     Universal Insert Fine 25K

  DTP10881	     Cavitron Insert Fine 30K

Piloted by advanced Newtron® technology, the Piezotome® Cube drastically 

improves the experience of dental procedures, while also improving the quality 

of care to patients. 

•	 Faster, atraumatic and more predictable bone treatments

•	 Alternation between high and low-intensity frequencies

•	 Exclusive Tip Designs: Irrigation flow reaches the end of the tip 

regardless of orientation

•	 Minimal bone loss for a less invasive procedure

•	 Microbubbles releasing oxygen limiting the bleeding

•	 Autoclavable handpiece holder with 2 positions protecting from 

accidental fall

•	 Includes Bone surgery ™ Kit and LC Extraction II Tip Kit

•	 2 year manufacturer warranty*

Piezotome® Cube

SCALERS & MICROMOTORS

Cavitron Inserts

DTP10879

DTP10880

DTP10881

DTPF50108

DTPF87509

•	 Intended for bone block grafting, cutting, scraping, 

and remodeling bone structures

•	 Included tips: BS1S, BS2L, BS2R, BS4, BS5, BS6

•	 90 day scaler tip manufacturer warranty

•	 Intended for extraction of teeth, fractured roots, 

impacted teeth, and root section

•	 Included tips: LC1, LC2, LC2L, LC2R, NINJA

•	 90 day scaler tip manufacturer warranty

DTPF87546

Bone surgery ™ Kit LC Extraction II Tip Kit
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Acteon Satalec

Item Number	     Description

  DTPF00065	     Apical Surgery AS3D Tip

  DTPF00245	     Perio #1S Slim Tip

  DTPF00246	     #1 Universal Tip

  DTPF00247	     #2 Voluminous Calculus Tip

  DTPF00248	     #3 Tip

  DTPF00253	     10p Shallow Pockets Tip

  DTPF00254	     #10Z Subgingival Tip

  DTPF00255	     3 Probe Urolithiasis Kit

  DTPF00256	     Urolithiasis Probe For Dogs

  DTPF00257	     Urolithiasis Probe For Cats

  DTPF00366	     H1 Curette Tip

  DTPF00369	     H3 Universal Currette Tip

P7
Item Number	     Description

  DTP00690	     Beavertail Ultrasonic Scaler Tip

  DTP00691	     Flat Ultrasonic Scaler Tip

  DTP00692	     Universal Ultrasonic Scaler Tip

  DTP00693	     Interproximal Ultrasonic Scaler Tip

  DTP00694	     Perio Ultrasonic Scaler Tip

LM

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00784	     Universal Tip #39

  DTP00785	     Flat Tip #32

  DTP00786	     Special / Perio Tip #33

  DTP00788	     Endo File Holder Tip 90°

  DTP00791	     Interproximal #37

  DTP00793	     Catheter Tip

  DTP00794	     Scaling tip #31 (Removes Gross Calculus)

  DTP00796	     Scaling Tip #PE-41PS (Super Slim, Perio)

  DTPTIPPAK	     Set of 5 LM tips, 31, 32, 33, 37, 39

DTP00794 DTP00791

SCALERS & MICROMOTORS | SCALER TIPS

Black Air Scaler

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10861	     Perio Tip 

  DTP10862	     Universal Tip

  DTP10863	     Sickle Tip 

Blue Air Scaler

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10870 	     Sickle Tip

  DTP10872 	     Perio Tip

  DTP10875	     Universal Tip

Sonus V Stack

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10885	     Sonus V Stack with Nose Cone

  DTP10886	     Universal Tip

  DTP10887	     Flat Tip

Megasonic

Item Number	     Description

  DTP100TW	     Tip Wrench

Star Titan

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10877	     Perio Tip

  DTP10878	     Rebuild Kit

Sonix, Lynx, Airstream

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10882	     Universal

  DTP10884	     Sickle
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Ram 1000 Micromotor

RAM 1000 Micromotor micro-torque control circuitry design provides smooth 

constant power at all speeds. It can be operated by hand or foot and goes from a crawl 

to 35,000 RPM. 

•	 Operates in forward and reverse

•	 Comes with contra-angle with burs, a diamond disk cutting wheel, and 5 

sealed ball bearings (3 in the front nose cone).

•	 Included Vet Package

•	 1 year warranty 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP103RMK	     Ram Micromotor

Mystisa Portable Dental Polisher/Micromotor

The brushless motor can perform 10,000 hours or 5 times the life of traditional brush-type motors. It is virtually silent and has 

no vibration and the sealed motor keeps out all dust and debris. Operates in forward and reverse.

•	 Digital Color LCD Display Screen

•	 Battery Level Indicator - Battery Life 18-20 Hours 

•	 Forward / Reverse

•	 0-35,000 with Precise Digital Control

•	 Clear Case with Belt Clip and Handpiece Holder

•	 Ergonomic Design

•	 Included Vet Package

•	 1 year warranty 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP104RMK	     Mystisa Portable Dental Polisher/Micromotor

SCALERS & MICROMOTORS
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Prophy Paste

Advanced formula, specifically made for veterinary dentistry.  Helps maximize stain 

removal with minimal enamel loss. 

With two different grit options, it makes it easier to tailor the cleaning process to 

each animal’s specific needs when removing biofilm and stains. 

•	 Splatter-free results

•	 Completely rinses out

•	 Leaves no residual grit 

•	 Available in Coarse Grit (Medium) and Medium Grit (Fruit)

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00729	     Mint Flavored Prophy Paste, Coarse Grit, 9oz

  DTP00730	     Fruit Flavored Prophy Paste, Medium Grit, 9oz 

  DTP00731	     Individual Prophy Paste Cups, Fruit Flavor, Package of 100 Medium

DTP00730

DTP00729

Disposable Prophy Cups

•	 Each box contains 144 pieces

•	 Used to apply prophy paste for cleaning and polishing teeth 

•	 Helps effectively remove stains

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00720	     Snap-on Prophy Disposable Prophy Cups

  DTP00670	     Screw-on Prophy Disposable Prophy Cups

  DTP00665	     Latch-type Prophy Disposable Prophy Cups
DTP00720

Fluoride

Advanced fluoride formula, in gel or foam form to help protect teeth and discourage bacterial growth. This preventative treatment 

helps prevent cavities by strengthening the enamel.

•	 Quick application 

•	 Anti-bacterial effect 

•	 Available in foam or gel

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10521	     Fluoride foam (vanilla), 4.4 oz

  DTP10526	     Fluoride gel (mint), 4.3 oz
DTP10521

DTP10526

CONSUMABLES | PROPHY PASTE, CUPS, & FLUORIDE

DTP00731
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Standard Disposable Prophy Angles

•	 Individually packed to prevent cross-contamination

•	 For cleaning and polishing

•	 High elasticity, effective removal of stains

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10965	     Disposable Prophy Angles (Standard, Pack of 144)                                       

CONSUMABLES | PROPHY ANGLES

Disclosing Solution

•	 Used to locate calculus or plaque on teeth 

•	 Great for spot-checking thoroughness of prophylaxis

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10695	     Disclosing Solution 2 oz. 

twist™ Prophy Angles

•	 Individually packed to prevent cross-contamination

•	 For cleaning and polishing

•	 High elasticity, effective removal of stains

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10967	    twist™ Prophy Angle (Soft, Bag of 100)

  DTP10967-50	    twist™ Prophy Angle (Soft, Bag of 50)
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CONSUMABLES | PROPHY ANGLES

Sparkle™ Disposable Prophy Angles

•	 Beveled gear design runs vibration-free/noise-free

•	 Flared cup design improves subgingival access and reduces 

splatter, minimizing cross-contamination

•	 Light-colored angle with dark colored cup provides greater 

visibility.

•	 Single-use

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10966	     Sparkle™ Prophy Angle (Soft, Bag of 100)

  DTP10970	     Sparkle™ Prophy Angle (Firm, Bag of 100)

DTP10966

  

  

True-Seal Prophy Angle 

•	 Sealed head to prevent water and debris from 

entering the handpiece

•	 For U-type nose 

•	 Autoclavable and resuable

•	 1 year warranty

Item Number	     Description

  DA10955 	     True-Seal Prophy Angle, Snap on 

  DA10956 	     True-Seal Prophy Angle, Screw-on 
DA10955

Economy Prophy Angle

•	 For U-type nose 

•	 Autoclavable and reusable

•	 3 month warranty 

Item Number	     Description

  DA551PSN 	     Economy Prophy Angle, Snap-on

  DA552PSC 	     Economy Prophy Angle, Screw-on DA551PSNDA552PSC

DA10956
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Contra Head 

•	 Fits midwest contra-angle attachment

•	 14 teeth  

•	 Autoclavable and reusable

Item Number	     Description

  DAEH-20PK 	     Snap Type Contra Head

  DAEH-20L 	     Latch Type Contra Head
DAEH-20PKDAEH-20L

CONSUMABLES | PROPHY ANGLES



www.dentalaire.com  |  (800) 866-6881  |  info@dentalaire.com58

Consum
ables

Diamond Burs
•	 Enhanced cutting performance 

•	 Improved durability 

•	 5 diamond burs per pack*

CONSUMABLES | DIAMOND BURS

DTP1908F DTP390VFItem Number DTP1908C
Bur Type

Head Size

Coarse

018

Fine

018

Very Fine

023

Head Length 3.6 3.6 5.3

Egg

•	 Preparation of palatinal areas 

•	 Occlusal reduction 

•	 Cavity preparation

Flame

DTP5128C DTP5128FItem Number DTP5128M
Bur Type

Head Size

Medium

012

Coarse

012

Fine

012

Head Length 8 8 8

DTP128VF

Very Fine

012

8

DTP862-012*

Super Coarse

012

8

•	 Cavity preparation

•	 Crown and bridge preparation

•	 *DTP862-012: Pack of 3

DTP835-014 DTP837-018Item Number DTP7127C
Bur Type

Head Size

Coarse

012

Medium

014

Coarse Canine

016

Head Length 8 6 8

DTP837-014

Super Coarse

014

8

Flat End Cylinder

•	 Useful for smoothing bone

•	 Cavity preparation

•	 Crown and bridge preparation

Total Length 19 19 20

Total Length 21 21 21 21 21

Round End Taper

DTP1610C DTP1610FItem Number DTP1610M
Bur Type

Head Size

Medium

018

Coarse

016

Fine

016

Head Length 10 10 10

DTP850-016*

Super Coarse

016

10

•	 Crown and bridge preparation 

•	 Round end designed to widen canal wall 

without the risk of gouging

•	 *DTP850-016: Pack of 3 Total Length 22.5 22.5 22.5 24

Total Length 21.5 21 21.5 21
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Item Number DTP1923M
Bur Type

Head Size

Medium

012

Head Length 8

Football

•	 Preparation of palatinal areas 

•	 Occlusal reduction 

•	 Cavity preparation

•	 Crown and bridge preparation

CONSUMABLES | DIAMOND BURS

Item Number DTP7611TF
Bur Type

Head Size

12 Flutes FG

010

Head Length 4.3

Tight Occlusion

•	 Controlled contouring and finishing 

•	 Smoothing bone

•	 Trimming and finishing

Total Length 20
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Surgical Length 

•	 Pack of 5

•	 25 mm length 

CONSUMABLES | SURGICAL LENGTH BURS

DTPFGSL558Item Number DTPFGSL557
Cat. No. 

Head SIze

FG. #557

010

FG. #558

012

Head Length 4.5 4.5

Cross-Cut Fissure

•	 Used to section teeth 

•	 Gain endodontic access 

•	 General-purpose bur

Round

DTPFGSL4 DTPFGSL6Item Number DTPFGSL2
Cat. No. 

Head Size

FG. #2

010

FG. #4

014

FG. #6

018

Head Length 0.8 1.1 1.5

DTPFGSL8

FG. #8

023

1.9

•	 Mark cutting depth in crown preparation

•	 Used to gain endodontic access

•	 Prepare cavities

DTPFGSL701Item Number DTPFGSL700
Cat. No. 

Head Size

FG. #700

010

FG. #701

012

Head Length 4 4.5

Cross-Cut Tapered Fissure

•	 Used to section teeth 

•	 Gain endodontic access 

•	 General-purpose bur

DTPFGSL702

FG. #702

016

4.5
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HP Burs

•	 Use with low-speed handpieces 

•	 40 mm

•	 5 HP  burs per pack

CONSUMABLES | HP BURS

Round

DTP10074 DTP10075Item Number DTP10073
Cat. No.

Head Size

#1/2

007

#2

010

#4

014

Head Length 0.6 0.8 1.1

DTP10076

#6

018

1.5

DTP10077

#8

023

1.9

•	 Mark cutting depth in crown 

preparation

•	 Used to gain endodontic access

•	 Prepare cavities 

DTP10079Item Number DTP10078
Cat. No. 

Head Size

#33 1/2

007

#35

010

Head Length 0.7 1.2

Inverted Cone

•	 Undercutting cavity preparation 

•	 Produce mechanical interlock 

DTP10071 DTP10072Item Number DTP10070
Cat. No. 

Head Size

#700

010

#701

012

#702

016

Head Length 4 4.5 4.5

Cross-Cut Tapered Fissure

•	 Used to section teeth 

•	 Gain endodontic access 

•	 General-purpose bur
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Latch Type 

•	 Use with low-speed contra-angle latc- type handpieces

•	 Easily hooks to latch 

•	 5 latch-type burs per pack

CONSUMABLES | LATCH TYPE BURS

Round

DTP10060 DTP10064Item Number DTP10059
Cat. No. 

Head Size

#1/2

007

#2

010

#4

014

Head Length 0.6 0.8 1.1

DTP10066

#6

018

1.5

DTP10068

#8

023

1.9

•	 Mark cutting depth in crown 

preparation

•	 Used to gain endodontic access

•	 Prepare cavities 

DTP10067Item Number DTP10040
Cat. No. 

Head Size 

#33 1/2

007

#35

010

Head Length 0.7 1.2

Inverted Cone

•	 Undercutting cavity preparation 

•	 Produce mechanical interlock 

DTP10038 DTP10042Item Number DTP10036
Cat. No. 

Head Size

#700

010

#701

012

#702

016

Head Length 4 4.5 4.5

Cross-Cut Tapered Fissure

•	 Used to section teeth 

•	 Gain endodontic access 

•	 General-purpose bur

DTP10039

#701L

012

5.5
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Lindemann

•	 Designed for aggressive cutting of bone structure 

•	 Fine cross cuts and optimum flute depth for efficient cutting and expels waste 

material 

•	 High-grade fine grain carbide for smooth, vibration-free performance 

•	 Pack of 3

Head Length Head SizeItem Number Cat No. 

Cross Cut

DTP07410 Lindemann162 016 10

Total Length

25

Head Length Head SizeItem Number Cat No. 

Plain Cut

DTP07411 Lindemann161 016 10

Total Length

25

CONSUMABLES | LINDEMANN BURS
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CONSUMABLES | FG BURS 

Cross-Cut Tapered Fissure

DTP10026 DTP10028Item Number DTP10025
Cat. No. 

Head Size

#699

009

#700

010

#701

012

Head Length 4 4 4.5

DTP10030

#701L

016

4.5

DTP10057

#699L

019

5.5

•	 Section teeth 

•	 Gain endodontic access 

•	 General-purpose bur

Inverted Cone

DTP10034 DTP10035Item Number DTP10033
Cat. No.

Head Size

#33 1/2

007

#34

008

#35

010

Head Length 0.7 1 1.2

DTP10037

#37

014

1.4

•	 Undercutting cavity preparation 

•	 Produce mechanical interlock

DTP10019Item Number DTP10021
Cat. No.

Head Size

#557

010

#558

012

Head Length 4.5 4.5

Cross-Cut Fissure

•	 Used to section teeth

•	 Gain endodontic access

•	 General-purpose bur

Item Number

Cat. No.

Head Size

Head Length

Pear

•	 Root canal access

•	 Undercutting dentin 

Round

DTP10047 DTP10048Item Number DTP10046
Cat. No.

Head Size

#1/2

007

#1

008

#2

010

Head Length 0.6 0.6 0.8

DTP10050

#3

012

1

DTP10052

#4

014

1.1

•	 Mark cutting depth in crown 

preparation

•	 Used to gain endodontic access

•	 Prepare cavities DTP10054

#6

018

1.5

DTP10056

#8

023

1.9

Item Number

Cat. No. 

Head Size

Head Length

Friction Grip (FG)
•	 16mm

•	 5 FG burs per pack*

•	 Zekrya 23: Pack of 3, 23 mm length

DTP10018 DTP10020DTP10017

#330

008

#331

010

#332

012

2 2 2

DTP10016

#329

006

2

Item Number

Cat. No. 

Head Size

Head Length

DTP10032

#702

021

5
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CONSUMABLES | FG BURS 

Item Number DTP07408
Cat. No. 

Head Size

7408

023

Head Length 3.5

Egg Trimming and Finishing

•	 12 flutes: Controlled contouring 

and finishing

Head Length Head SizeItem Number Cat No. 
DTP07409 Zekrya23 016 11

Total Length

23

Zekrya 23 Helical Flute

•	 Ideal for sectioning an impacted tooth 

prior to its extraction 

•	 Use for separating roots and removing 

broken root stump 

•	 Smooth vibration free cutting 

performance 

•	 Pack of 3*

Perio Scaling

DTP00740Item Number DTP00741
Cat. No.

Head Size

FG-741

009

FG-740

016

Head Length 3 4

•	 Scaling and root planing

Dura-White Stones

Item Number DTP0450•	 Ideal for finishing and polishing

•	 Friction grip 
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Diplomate Bur Kit

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10206	     Diplomate Bur Block

Efficient solution for organizing dental burs. This set includes 20 

of the most common burs used in veterinary dentistry, all in an 

autoclavable bur block. 

Burs included:

•	 Round burs ( #1/2, #1, #2, #4, #6)

•	 Cross-cut tapered fissure burs (#700, #701L)

•	 Two sizes of cylindrical diamond burs (feline, canine) 

•	 Dura-white stones 

•	 12 extra sections for additional burs 

Magnetic Bur Block with 10 Burs

  

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10201   	     Magnetic Rectangular Bur Block

This set features an autoclavable block and includes a lid (not autoclavable) for convenient 

storage.  It comes with 10 included burs and an additional 4 empty sections to store 

additional burs.  

Burs included:

•	 Tapered Fissure Cross-Cut (#699, #700, #701, #702)

•	 Pear (#330, #332)

•	 Straight Fissure Cross-Cut (#557, #558)

•	 Round (#6, #8)

CONSUMABLES | BUR BLOCKS



67
Questions? Contact Dentalaire at (800)866-6881or info@dentalaire.com

Consum
ables

  

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10204   	     Magnetic Bur Block, 28 Bur Capacity 

•	 Autoclavable bur block 

•	 Included lid (not autoclavable)

•	 Diameter: 2 - 13/14

Magnetic Bur Block, 28 Bur Capacity

•	 Autoclavable bur block 

•	 Diameter: 1 - 5/8

Magnetic Bur Block, 7 Bur Capacity

  

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10205  	     Magnetic Bur Block, 7 Bur Capacity 

  

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10626   	     Doubled Sided Diamond Disc Wheel with Mandrel 

Diamond Disc Wheel with Mandrel

•	 Mounted on 2.35mm shank mandrel 

•	 Disc shape: 358

•	 Size: 220

•	 Grit: Coarse

•	 Thickness: 0.19mm

CONSUMABLES | BUR BLOCKS

  

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10627   	     Diamond Disc Shield

Diamond Disc Shield

The disc shield protects operator from spinning diamond cutting disc. 

•	 Designed to fit most straight nose cones 
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PROBES AND  EXPLORERS WINGED ELEVATORS

PETSOFT™ INSTRUMENT KITS
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | SCALERS

Scalers

These scalers are designed to be used supragingivally (above the gum line). 

•	 Triangular cross-section

•	 Sharp tip on the end of the blade

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11315	     Diplomate Silk Jacquette Scaler #U15/33 

  DTP11320	     Diplomate Silk Morse Scaler #0-00

  DTP11278	     Tartar Sickle/Chisel (gold)

  DTP11296	     Posterior Scaler Petitie (red)

  DTP11297	     Anterior Scaler (red)

DTP11315

DTP11320

DTP11278

DTP11271

DTP11276

DTP11274

DTP11275

  DTP11276	     Sickle Scaler H6/H7 (green)

  DTP11271	     Jacquette Feline Scaler 1/2 (black)

  DTP11274	     Morse Scaler 0/00 (violet)

  DTP11275	     Sickle Scaler H6/H7 (economy)

  DTP11298	     Posterior Scaler (red)

DTP11297

DTP11298

DTP11296
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | CURETTES

Curettes

•	 Used to remove subgingival calculus, root planing, and curettage

•	 One blade with two cutting edges

•	 Both cutting edges can be used on the front and back of the 

tooth

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00216	     Diplomate Small Blade Curette-Anterior 

  DTP00217	     Diplomate Small Blade Curette-Posterior

  DTP11322	     Diplomate Silk Molt Curette #2/3

  DTP11228	     Barnhart Curette #5/6 (Blue)

DTP00216

DTP11228

DTP11322

DTP11340

DTP11227

DTP00217

DTP11224

  DTP11227	     Barnhart Curette #5/6

  DTP11340	     McCalls Curette #17/18

  DTP11224	     Columbia Curette #13/14

Gracey Curettes

•	 One cutting edge, designed for deep subgingival calculus, root 

planing, and curettage of the periodontal pocket.

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11313	     Diplomate Silk Gracey Curette #12/13

  DTP113112	     Diplomate Silk Gracey Curette #7/8

  DTP11695	     Gracey Curette #13/14

  DTP11225	     Gracey Curette #5/6

  DTP11226	     Gracey Curette #7/8

DTP11695

DTP11340

DTP11313

DTP11226

DTP113112

DTP11225
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Regular Tip Elevators 

•	 Blades from 1mm-5mm wide

V-Cut Tip Elevator

•	 Designed to guide it into the socket and cut the 

periodontal ligament, preventing it from slipping 

out and causing damage to the gingival tissue

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10331SM	     Feline Elevator w/V-cut - Super Slim

DTP20331

HAND INSTRUMENTS | EXCAVATORS & ELEVATORS

Item Number	     Description

  DTP20331	     Canine Elevator - Regular 

  DTP10226	     Standard 304 Elevator - Regular

  DTP10330	     Standard 301 Elevator - Regular

DTP10226

DTP10330

Diplomate Excavator

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00211	     Diplomate Excavator #31L

  DTP00212	     Diplomate Excavator #33L Luxator

DTP00211

DTP00212
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Super Slim Tips

•	 Excellent for felines

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10331	     Feline Elevator - Super Slim

HAND INSTRUMENTS | ELEVATORS

Cryer Elevators

•	 Helpful in removing the caudal teeth in canines

DTP10361Item Number	     Description

  DTP10361	     Cryer Elevator #30 

  DTP10362	     Cryer Elevator #31

Serrated Elevators

•	 Serrations help reduce slippage or rolling off the root of 

the tooth

•	 Helps grab the cementum of the sectioned tooth

•	 Great job of severing the periodontal ligament

DTP10338

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10338	     Serrated Elevator #301 

  DTP10340	     Serrated Mid-Size Elevator #46 

  DTP20332	     Serrated Canine Elevator

DTP10362
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Winged Elevators

HAND INSTRUMENTS | WINGED ELEVATORS

Designed by Dr. Robert Wiggs, these are exceptional and aid in secure extractions in both canines and felines. 

•	 Spoon blade allows the instrument to enter the periodontal ligament space 

•	 Sharp tip on the end of the blade

•	 Generates exceptional leverage between the tooth and surrounding bone when rotated

•	 Fits well into narrow interdental spaces between teeth

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10363	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 1mm

  DTP10364	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 2mm

  DTP10365	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 3mm

  DTP10366	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 4mm

  DTP10367	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 5mm

  DTP10368	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 6mm

Diplomate Short Shank Winged Elevators

•	 Semi-circular blade shape adapts to the curved 

surfaces of roots

•	 Stainless steel

•	 Shorter grip

DTP10364

DTP10365

DTP10366

DTP10367

DTP10368

DTP10363
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | WINGED ELEVATORS

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10341	     Winged Elevators #1 (1mm)

  DTP10342	     Winged Elevators #2 (2mm)

  DTP10343	     Winged Elevators #3 (3mm)

  DTP10344	     Winged Elevators #4 (4mm)

  DTP10328	     Winged Elevators #6 (6mm)

  DTP10329	     Winged Elevators #8 (8mm)

  DTP10345	     Set of 4 Winged Elevators with Case #1-#4

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10356	     Mini Winged Elevator #1 (1mm)

  DTP10357	     Mini Winged Elevator #2 (2mm)

  DTP10358	     Mini Winged Elevator #3 (3mm)

  DTP10359	     Mini Winged Elevator #4 (4mm)

  DTP10360	     Set of 4 Mini Winged Elevators with Case #1-#4

Standard Length

Mini Handle 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10347	     Color Wing Elevator #1 (1mm) Violet

  DTP10348	     Color Wing Elevator #2 (2mm) Gold

  DTP10349	     Color Wing Elevator #3 (3mm) Blue 

  DTP10350	     Color Wing Elevator #4 (4mm) Black

  DTP10351	     Set of 4 Color Wing Elevators with Case #1-#4

Colored with Knurled Handles

•	 Standard-length elevators with heavy knurled handles 

•	 Knurled to provide a non-slip grip DTP10347

DTP10348

DTP10349

DTP10350

DTP10356

DTP10357

DTP10358

DTP10359
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Item Number	     Description

  DTPRX9001S	     S/S Short Shank Wing #1

  DTPRX9002S	     S/S Short Shank Wing #2

  DTPRX9003S	    S/S Short Shank Wing #3

  DTPRX9004S	     S/S Short Shank Wing #4

  DTPRXSSET	     Set of 4 S/S Short Shank #1-4

Short Shank

Item Number	     Description

  DTPRX9001L	     S/S Winged Elevator #1

  DTPRX9002L	     S/S Winged Elevator #2

  DTPRX9003L	     S/S Winged Elevator #3

  DTPRX9004L	     S/S Winged Elevator #4

  DTPRXLSET	     Set of 4 S/S Winged Elevator #1- 4

  DTP00300	     Case Only for Winged Elevator

Standard Length

HAND INSTRUMENTS | WINGED ELEVATORS

DTPRX9001L

DTPRX9002L

DTPRX9003L

DTPRX9004L
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Periosteal Elevators

•	 Applied once an incision has been made with a scalpel on one or both ends of the diseased pocket to help elevate the 

gingiva and mucosa away 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10333	     Molt #2/4 Perio Elevator Double End

Molt #2/4 Double End 

•	 One end is 2mm and the other is 4mm wide 

•	 Slightly curved shape keeps the instrument on the surface of the 

bone

•	 Helps prevent tearing of the raised flap in both canine and feline

Item Number	     Description

  DTP453110	     Periosteotome Double End

Periosteotome Double End

•	 Most popular periosteal elevator 

•	 Features small, delicate, and decisive straight ends

•	 Excellent for the gum flaps in both small canines and felines

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10335	     West #2 Perio Elevator 

  DTP10339	     Molt #9 Perio Elevator

  DTP10337	     Freer #4 Small Perio Elevator 

DTP10335 DTP10339

DTP10337

HAND INSTRUMENTS | PERIOSTEAL ELEVATORS
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Item Number	     Description

  DTP0730/1	     Luxator Straight 3mm

  DTP0730/2	     Luxator Straight 5mm

  DTP0730/3	     Luxator Bent Curve 3mm

  DTP0730/4	     Luxator Bent Curve 5mm

  DTP0730/5	     Luxators Set of 4

HAND INSTRUMENTS | LUXATORS & LEVITATORS

Luxators

These are specially designed with a fine sharp edge. 

•	 Easy insertion into the sulcular space

•	 Used to sever the gingival attachment

•	 Utilized in canines with medium to large-sized 

teeth

•	 Reaches segments winged elevators may not 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP13101	     Diplomate Luxator Curved 1mm, Short Shank

  DTP13102	     Diplomate Luxator Curved 2mm, Short Shank

  DTP13103	     Diplomate Luxator Curved 3mm, Short Shank

  DTP13104	     Diplomate Luxator Curved 5mm, Short Shank

Straight Bent

Diplomate Luxators

Levitators

The single-ended feline and canine levitators have a “V” cut into the end of the instrument. Easy insertion into the sulcular space

•	 Helps guide the tip into the socket

•	 Prevents instrument from slipping and causing damage to gingiva  

Curved tips are indispensable for extracting curved-root teeth.

•	 Designed to follow the concave and convex curvatures of the teeth 

•	 Helps prevent breaking roots

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00027	     Single-ended Canine (Straight)

  DTP00028	     Single-ended Feline (Straight)

  DTP00403	     Single-ended Canine (Curved)

  DTP00204	     Single-ended Feline (Curved)

DTP00028

DTP0730/1 DTP0730/3 DTP0730/4

DTP13101

DTP13102

DTP13103

DTP13104

DTP00204
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HAND INSTRUMENTS 

Scissors

•	 Useful in lengthening and trimming the gingival flap 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP20954	     Gum and Tissue “S” Shaped Serrated Scissors (4 1/2”)

  DTP30960	     Serrated/Curved Dean Scissors (7”)

  DTP30961	     Diplomate Dean Scissors (6 3/4”)

  DTP13110	     La Grange Scissors (4 3/4”)

Mouth Mirrors

•	 Helps to see around teeth and gum by reflecting an image of the 

hidden area

•	 Can be used to direct light onto specific areas

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11316	     Diplomate Silk Mouth Mirror

  DTP10545	     Dental Mouth Mirror, Size #4

DTP20954

DTP30961

DTP30960

DTP13110

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11390	     Explorer/Probe #1/23

  DTP00012	     Perio-probe, Single End #3-6-9-12

  DTP00015	     Perio-Probe, Single End #3-6-9-12-15

  DTP00015	     Perio-Probe, Single End #3-6-9-12-15

  DTP11291	     Probe/Explorer (Blue)

Probes and Explorers

Periodontal probes and explorers are detection instruments.  

•	 Probe is used for measuring the depth of periodontal 

pockets

•	 Explorer is used to detect calculus

DTP10545

DTP11316

DTP11390

DTP00012

DTP00015

DTP11291
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | PROBE & FORCEPS

Niemiec Exploration Probe

The color-coded bars assist in concise and visible periodontal pocket diagnostics, with 

red (6 mm) indicating severity and required advanced treatment. 

•	 Developed by Dr. Niemiec

•	 Green: If this color is not visible upon a gingival probing during a feline oral 

exam, a (pathologic) periodontal pocket is present.

•	 Blue: If this color is not visible upon a gingival probing during a canine oral 

exam, a (pathologic) periodontal pocket is present.

•	 Red: Indicates severe problem requiring advanced treatment

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11324	     Niemiec Expro, Color Coded

Extraction Forceps - Right Angle 

•	 Excellent for small incisors and caudal teeth

Item Number	     Description

  DTP13914	     Extraction Forceps - Right Angle (5 1/2”)

DTP13914

Fragment Forceps - Angular

•	 Used for broken root fragments and some small delicate teeth, such as incisors of felines

Item Number	     Description

  DTP20379	     Fragment Forceps - Angular (5”)
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | FORCEPS

Tartar Remover Forceps 

•	 Designed to remove heavy deposits of calculus from 

the teeth 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11305	     Tartar Remover Forceps - Small (4 1/2”)

  DTP11307	     Tartar Remover Forceps - Large (5 1/2”)

Rongeur Forceps

•	 Ideal for small feline teeth

•	 Break tips are flat and close completely 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10644	     Rongeur Forceps - Small (4 1/2”)

  DTP20644	     Rongeur Forceps - Medium (5 1/2”)

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10645S	     Small Extracting Forceps Straight (4 1/2”)

  DTP10645	     Small Extracting Forceps Curved (4 1/2”)

Small Forceps 

•	 Excellent for grasping small teeth, especially in felines

Item Number	     Description

  DTP20645	     Large Extracting Forceps (6 1/2”)

Large Forceps

•	 Useful for large canine teeth, premolars, and molars

DTP11305 DTP11307

DTP10644 DTP20644

DTP10645S DTP10645

DTP20645
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HAND INSTRUMENTS 

Needle Holders

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11325	     Castroviejo Needle Holder w/ Scissor

  DTP11327	     Olsen-Hegar STR T/C 15cm

Root Tip Picks

•	 Useful for removing small pieces of broken root tips 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10175	     Root Tip Pick #78 - Straight 

  DTP10176	     Root Tip Pick #79 - Left Angle

  DTP10177	     Root Tip Pick #80 - Right Angle

  DTP10178	     Root Tip Pick - Set of 3
DTP10176

Instrument Trays

•	 Enhance instrument organization 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10925L	     Large Instrument Tray (Flat) 13 1/2” x 9 5/8”

  DTP10925D	     Large Instrument Tray (Divided) 13 1/2” x 9 5/8”

  A01-115	    	     Stainless Steel Tray 13 1/2” x 9 5/8”

  DTP10925	     Small Instrument Tray (Divided) 8” x 4”

DTP11325

DTP10925D

DTP10925
A01-115

DTP10175

DTP10177

DTP10925L
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | RETRACTORS

Mouth Gag

•	 Do not autoclave 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP42254	     Large Mouth Gag, 7”

  DTP42250	     Canine Mouth Gag, 5”

  DTP42256	     Feline Mouth Gag, 3”

Plastic Cheek Retractors 

•	 Ideal for pulling back the lip corners of canines or felines  

for access to the caudal part of the mouth

Item Number	     Description

  DTP42257	     Small, 1 1/2” wide - feline 

  DTP32590	     Large, 2” wide - canine

Item Number	     Description

  DTP42260	     Senn Retractor 

Senn Retractor 

•	 Indispensable for gingiva and cheek retraction 

•	 Righ-angled, single blade at one end 

•	 Curled, three-pronged claw at the other end

Item Number	     Description

  DTP42258	     Atraumatic Lip Retractor

Atraumatic Lip Retractor 

•	 Developed by Dr. Tony Woodward 

•	 Gentle and flexible

•	 Ends of the instrument include jaws that can be gently bent 

to accommodate different lip thicknesses

•	 Do not autoclave

DTP42250
DTP42254

DTP42256

DTP32590

DTP42257
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PetSoft™ Home

•	 Single multi-use for home care designed with pet owners 

and clinics in mind

•	 Safe and effective retractor used to look and monitor dental 

health or injuries that occur in the mouth at home

•	 Ergonomic, soft, and bendable tip offering comfort to 

companion animal 

•	 Easily monitor tartar build-up and view the entire mouth 

•	 Simple to clean and keep hygienic by rinsing with warm 

water after use

•	 12 large and 12 small sizes per pack 

•	 Dishwasher safe

•	 Dimensions (Small): Weight: 0.40 oz; Overall Size: 18 cm long, 1.4 cm 

handle size; Delta Shape Size: 2.6 cm long, 2.7 cm wide, 0.53cm thick

•	 Dimensions (Large): Weight: 0.50oz; Overall Size: 18.7 cm long, 1.4 cm 

handle size; Delta Shape Size: 3 cm long, 3.1 cm wide, 0.53 cm thick

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10973	     PetSoft Home, 24 Pack for Home Care
BENDABLE 

NECK

ERGONOMIC 
HANDLE

STAINLESS 
STEEL

SOFT 
MATERIAL

AVAILABLE FOR 
HOME OR CLINIC USE

SLIP RESISTANT 
GRIP

NON-REFLECTIVE

HAND INSTRUMENTS | RETRACTORS
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PetSoft ™ Pro

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10972	     PetSoft Pro (Autoclavable), 12 Pack for Professional

•	 Designed exclusively for professional use at clinics to improve access, 

visibility, and comfort during procedures and exams 

•	 Ergonomic, soft, and bendable tip to customize retraction 

•	 Textured surface to prevent slippage of tongue and other soft tissues

•	 Non-reflective material for laser procedures 

•	 Autoclavable for 30 cycles

•	 6 large and 6 small sizes per pack

•	 Dimensions (Small): Weight: 0.40 oz; Overall Size: 18 cm long, 1.4 cm handle 

size; Delta Shape Size: 2.6 cm long, 2.7 cm wide, 0.53cm thick

•	 Dimensions (Large): Weight: 0.50oz; Overall Size: 18.7 cm long, 1.4 cm handle 

size; Delta Shape Size: 3 cm long, 3.1 cm wide, 0.53 cm thick

HAND INSTRUMENTS | RETRACTORS
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | RODENT

Molar Extraction Forceps

•	 Designed to grip without crushing 

•	 Most abscesses around the rabbit head have their 

origin in molar tooth roots

Item Number	     Description

  DTP454600	     Molar Extraction Forceps

Molar Rasp

•	 Used to remove tooth spurs without damaging 

the delicate root structure

Item Number	     Description

  DTP454800	     Molar Rasp

Item Number	     Description

  DTP454650	     Rodent Molar Cutters

Rodent Molar Cutters

•	 Used to trim spurs and hook angles

•	 Unique shape enables the surgeon to see what is being cut

Item Number	     Description

  DTP02443	     Rodent Bur Guard

Rodent Bur Guard

•	 Soft tissue protector used on low-speed handpieces
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | RODENT

Rabbit Incisor Luxator

Item Number	     Description

  DTP454700	     Rabbit Incisor Luxator

Rodent Mouth Gag

•	 Essential tool when examining the mouth of a rabbit

Item Number	     Description

  DTP454500	     Rodent Mouth Gag

Item Number	     Description

  DTP454550	     Small Rodent Cheek Dilator

  DTP454555	     Large Rodent Cheek Dilator 

Cheek Dilators

•	 Allow visualization of molars and protects cheeks from 

instruments

•	 Useful as a gag for guinea pigs and chinchillas

DTP454550

DTP454555
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | RODENT

Rodent Dental Instrument Kit

•	 Designed specifically for rodent patients

Item Number	     Description

  DTP454850	     Rodent Dental Kit

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP00300	     Instrument Case
  DTP454500	     Rodent Mouth Gag
  DTP454550	     Small Rodent Cheek Dilator
  DTP454555	     Large Rodent Cheek Dilator
  DTP454600	     Rodent Molar Extractor
  DTP454650 	     Rodent Molar Cutter
  DTP454700	     Rabbit Incisor Luxator
  DTP454800	     Molar Rasp

DTP454500

DTP454550

DTP454555

DTP454600DTP454650 DTP454700DTP454800
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | KITS

Diplomate Perio Surgery Kit

•	 Autoclavable stainless steel cassette

Item Number	     Description

  DTP4-008122	     Diplomate Perio Surgery Kit

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP00211	     Excavator #31L
  DTP00212	     Excavator #33L
  DTP00216	     Small Blade Curette-anterior
  DTP00217	     Small Blade Curette-posterior
  DTP11313	     Silk Gracey Curette #12/13 1
  DTP113112 	     Silk Gracey Curette #7/8
  DTP11314	     Silk Expro 23E/18P
  DTP11315	     Silk Jacquette Scaler #U15/33
  DTP11316	     Silk Mouth Mirror
  DTP11320	     Silk Morse Scaler #0-00
  DTP11322	     Silk Molt Curette #2/3
  DTP11325	     Needle Holder
  DTP13107	     Adson-Brown Tissue Forceps
  DTP13108	     Scalpel Blade #3
  DTP13110	     La Grange Scissors
  DTP453110	     Periosteotome
  DTP4008122	     Autoclavable Cassette

Diplomate Extraction Kit

•	 Autoclavable stainless steel cassette

Item Number	     Description

  DTP3-188114	     Diplomate Extraction Kit

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP10179	     Woodward Heidbrink Root Tip
  DTP10363	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 1mm
  DTP10364	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 2 mm
  DTP10365	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 3 mm
  DTP10366	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 4 mm
  DTP10367 	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 5 mm
  DTP10368	     Diplomate Winged Elevator 6 mm
  DTP10646	     Diplomate Friedman Rongeur 4.5
  DTP11314	     Silk Expro 23e/18p
  DTP11322	     Silk Molt Curette #2/3
  DTP13103	     Luxator Curved 3 mm
  DTP13104	     Luxator Curved 5 mm
  DTP13107	     Adson-Brown Tissue Forceps
  DTP13108	     Scalpel Blade #3
  DTP13109	     Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder
  DTP30961	     Diplomate Dean Scissors
  DTP00212                    Excavator #33L
  DTP4008122	     Autoclavable Cassette
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | KITS

Diplomate Extraction Pack

•	 Fundamental dental instruments required for extractions in canines and 

felines

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10616	     Diplomate Diplomate Extraction Pack

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP13101	     Luxator Curved 1 mm
  DTP13102	     Luxator Curved 2 mm
  DTP13103	     Luxator Curved 3 mm
  DTP13104	     Luxator Curved 5 mm
  DTP13105	     Small Breed Extracting Forcep
  DTP13106 	     Baby Molt Periosteal Elevator
  DTP13107	     Adson-Brown Tissue Forcep
  DTP13108	     Scalpel Blade #3
  DTP13109	     Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder
  DTP11313	     Silk Gracey Currette #12/13
  DTP4008122	     Cassette for Diplomate Extraction Kit

Diplomate Perio Pack

•	 Ideal for periodontal scaling, calculus debridement, and root planing

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10618	     Dentalaire Perio Pack 

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP11311	     Silk Gracey Currette #1/2
  DTP113112	     Silk Gracey Currette #7/8
  DTP11313	     Silk Gracey Currette #12/13
  DTP11314	     Silk Expro 23E/18P
  DTP11315	     Silk Jacquette Scaler #U15/33
  DTP00300 	     Case 
  DTP11316	     Silk Mouth Mirror
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | KITS

Woodward Extraction Kit

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10613	     Woodward Extraction Kit

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP10341	     S/S Winged Elevator 1mm
  DTP10342	     S/S Winged Elevator 2mm
  DTP10343	     S/S Winged Elevator 3mm
  DTP10344	     S/S Winged Elevator 4mm
  DTP0730/3	     Curved Luxator 3mm
  DTP0730/4 	     Curved Luxator 5mm
  DTP30960	     Curved Serrated Dean Scissors
  DTP10333	     Molt 2-4 Perio Elevator
  DTP10644	     Small Rongeur Forceps, 4.5”
  DTP10175	     Straight Root Tip Pick 

Mini Short Shank Hand Instrument Kit

•	 Ideal for feline dentistry and scaling teeth of rodents

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11287	     Mini Short Shank Hand Instrument Kit 

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP11282	     M5/6 Gracey #5/6
  DTP11283	     M2/3 Jacquette #2/3
  DTP11284	     M0/00 Morse #0/00
  DTP11285	     M6/7 Sickle Scaler H6/H7
  DTP11286	     M5/6 Barnhart #5/6
  DTP11288 	     M15/16 Tartar Sickle Chisel
  DTP10925	     Instrument Tray

Designed by Dr. Tony Woodward, the Woodward Extraction Kit includes all fundamental dental instruments required for 

extractions in canines and felines. 
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Item Number	     Description

  DTP10612	     Basic Dental Instrument Set-Up Kit 

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP10545	     Mouth Mirror
  DTP11227	     5/6 Barnhart Curette Eco 
  DTP11275	     H6/H7 Scaler Eco
  DTP11279	     Tartar Remover Scraper 
  DTP11390	     Probe / Explorer 1/23
  DTP11226 	     Gracey Curette 7/8 Eco 
  DTP10925	     Instrument Tray

HAND INSTRUMENTS | KITS

Basic Dental Instrument Set-up Kit

Color Coded Instrument Kit

•	 Set of 6 instruments 

•	 Autoclavable tray to easily organize and clean instruments

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11330	     Set of 6 with Autoclavable Tray

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP11225	     Gracey 5/6 Curette
  DTP11228	     Barnhart 5/6 Curette C/C
  DTP11271	     Feline Scaler
  DTP11274	     Morse Scaler C/C
  DTP11276	     H6/H7 Scaler
  DTP11278 	     Tartar Scraper / Chisel C/C
  DTP10925	     Small Animal Instrument Tray
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HAND INSTRUMENTS | KITS

SimpliScale Periodontal Kit

•	 Exclusive universal/area-specific designed instrument set 

•	 Addresses all periodontal needs for clinicians 

•	 Unique instruments allow clinicians to eliminate the need to 

change tools while performing lingual and buccal cleaning 

techniques

•	 Ergonomic non-slip grip 

•	 Wear resistant DuraGradeMax steel with a lightweight alloy core

•	 Autoclavable instruments and cassette

•	 Non-fade color-coded instrument handles

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11295	     SimpliScale Periodontal Kit

This set includes the following instruments:

  DTP11294	     LM Dentalaire Universal Gracey Regular
  DTP11292	     Universal Gracey Petite 
  DTP11293	     Universal Gracey Anterior 
  DTP11298	     LM Dentalaire Scaler Posterior 
  DTP11296	     Scaler Posterior Petite 
  DTP11297 	     LM Dentalaire Scaler Anterior 
  DTP11291	     LM Dentalaire Probe/Explorer
  DTP11299	     LM 8 Instrument Cassette 
  DTP90605	     Acrylic Test Stick Pack of 3

3MM LONG
COLOR BANDS

BALL TIP:
decreases 

subgingival tissue 
trauma

DTP11291
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PLUGGER/SPREADERSCURING LIGHT

GUTTA PERCHA POINTS SHARPENING KIT



www.dentalaire.com  |  (800) 866-6881  |  info@dentalaire.com96

A
dvanced D

ental Care
  

  

Bonded Sealant Kit

The Bonded Sealant Kit is used to help smooth the fracture site, decrease plaque adherence, calculus accumulation, and decrease 

soft tissue irritation from the fractured surface. Plugging the dentin tubules with the bonded sealants minimizes sensitivity and helps 

prevent infection of the pulp chamber. 

This kit has all you need to start applying bonded sealants for exposed vital dentin and bonding composite restorations and can treat 

about 30-44 teeth. 

Kit Includes:

•	 Etch 37% (5mg Syringe) - Color Blue

•	 One-Step Universal Light Cure Dental Adhesive

•	 Fortify Surface Sealant 

•	 Super-Snap Mini Kit

•	 Disposable Mixing Wells (48 count)

•	 Disposable Applicators (Orange, 100 count)

•	 Blue Tip Etch Gel Pack (10 count)

•	 Latch Type Contra Angle Eco. 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP99950	     Bonded Sealant Kit

  DTP99955	     Restorative Bonded Sealant Kit #1 with Clear Blue Curing Light

  DTP99956	     Restorative Bonded Sealant Kit #2 with Clear Blue Curing Light, Flowable Composite, general-purpose composite, 

                                          and the Woodson PFI Plastic Filling Instrument

DTP99955

DTP99956

DTP99950

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | BONDED SEALANT KIT
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Clear Blue Curing Light

The Clear Blue LED Curing Light is portable, quiet, and powerful. The digital display on the handle is 

simple to read and offers 3 different modes (Strong, Soft Up, and Pulse) for the device.

•	 With LED light, it never heats up and offers a power supply of 100V to 240V

•	 Curing times are faster than traditional halogen lights

•	 Kit includes: handle, light guide rod, charger, and charger base

•	 1 year warranty excludes parts and accessories 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00683	     Clear Blue Curing Light

  DTP00689	     Angled Light Guide

  DTP00683-C	     Clear Blue Curing Light Charging Base

 DTP00683-B	     Clear Blue Curing Light Battery 

DTP00689

DTP00683

Super-Snap® Polishing System

Item Number	     Description

  DTP24490	     Super-Snap® Polishing System

Designed for easy, safe, and fast contouring, finishing, and polishing of both micro-filled and hybrid 

composites. 

Kit Includes:

•	 180 disks (100 standard, 80 mini)

•	 40 poly strips 

•	 2 dura-white stones (shapes CN1 and FL2)

•	 1 Composite Fine and Mid-Point 

•	 4 CA Mandrels

Super-Snap® Mini Kit
Kit Includes:

•	 48 disks (32 standard, 16 mini)

•	 1 Composite Fine and Mid-Point

•	 1 CA mandrel

Item Number	     Description

  DTP24491	     Super-Snap® Mini Kit

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | CURING LIGHT
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Replacement Disks 

Item Number	     Description

  DTPS230747	     Black Mini Replacement Disks (Coarse, 

                                          Pack of 50)

  DTPS230805	     Green Mini Replacement Disks (Fine, 

                                          Pack of 50)

Dura-White Stones

Item Number	     Description

  DTP0450  	     Dura-white Stone FG

•	 Ideal for finishing and polishing 

•	 Friction grip 

Vitrebond Glass Ionomer Liner/Base
•	 Dual-cured (both light and self-cure) glass ionomer

•	 Useful as a base liner in endodontic restoration and restoration of caries 

at gingival margin

•	 Fluoride release aids in preventing the extension of carious lesions

Item Number	     Description

  DTP24492	     Vitrebond Glass Ionomer Liner/Base

  DTPS230815 	     Red Mini Replacement Disks (Super Fine, 

                                          Pack of 50)

  DTPS230820	     Violet Mini Replacement Disks (Medium,      

                                          Pack of 50)

One-Step®

Item Number	     Description

  DTP1102P  	     One-step 6ml bottle 

•	 Light-cured single-component adhesive 

•	 Bonds to a multitude of dental substrates, including self-cured and dual-cured materials

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | RESTORATIVE
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One-Step Plus®

Item Number	     Description

  DTP2001P  	     One-step Plus 6ml Bottle

•	 Light-cured single-component adhesive 

•	 Bonds to a multitude of dental substrates, including sef-cured and dual-cured materials

•	 Formulated with filler particles to help reduce post-operative sensitivity 

All-Bond 2® Primer A & B Set
•	 Dual-cured adhesive material designed for use in all bonding 

procedures 

•	 Comprehensive ability to bond dentin, enamel, composite, precious, 

semi-precious, and non-precious casting alloys, and silane-treated 

porcelain 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP2510A	     All-bond 2 Primer A & B Set

All-Bond 2® Kit with Uni-Etch® 32% w/BAC

Item Number	     Description

  DTP42500  	     All-Bond 2 w/Etch, DE Resin, Prebond Kit

Universal dental adhesive, which is still unsurpassed in its ability to bond to dentin, enamel, new or old composites, and 

amalgams. It has a dual-cured primer, that can be used with or without a light cure unit.  Includes an antimicrobial etchant that 

disinfects at the same time.

Kit Includes:

•	 Primers A & B (6ml bottle)

•	 D/E Bonding Resin (6ml bottle)

•	 Pre-Bond Resin (3ml bottle)

•	 Syringe 

•	 Syringe Uni-Etch w/BAC (5g)

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | RESTORATIVE
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All-Bond 3® Bottle Kit

Item Number	     Description

  DTP36200K  	     All-bond 3 Bottle Kit

•	 Micro-mechanically bonds to substrates

•	 Compatible with light, dual, and self-cured materials

•	 Offers increased hydrophobicity for a long-lasting adhesive bond

•	 HEMA-free, radiopaque 

•	 Reduces chances of misdiagnosing caries

All-Bond Universal® Bottle

•	 Not moisture sensitive 

•	 Use on wet, dry, or moist tooth surface

•	 Virtually no post-operative sensitivity

•	 Contains MDP monomers for enhanced durability

•	 Bonds to all substrates

Item Number	     Description

  DTP7202P	     All-bond Universal 6ml

Uni-Etch® 32% Syringe

Item Number	     Description

  DTP5501E  	     Uni-Etch 32% 5gm Syringe

•	 32% semi-gel phosphoric acid etchant

•	 Blue color for easy visualization

•	 Etchant rinses away cleanly and quickly

•	 Creates micro retentive surfaces that are necessary for successful bonding

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | RESTORATIVE
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Etch-37™ w/BAC 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP5503E  	     Etch-37™ 37% 5gm Syringe

  DTP5638E  	     Etch Gel 37% 30gm Bulk Bottle

•	 37% semi-gel phosphoric acid etchant

•	 Blue color for easy visualization

•	 Etchant rinses away cleanly and quickly

•	 Creates micro retentive surfaces that are necessary for successful bonding

Phosphoric Etchant Syringe Tips

•	 Light Blue Phosphoric Etchant Syringe Tips used with Uni-Etch® and 

Etch-37™

•	 30 per pack 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP5503F	     Syringe Tip

Fortify™

Item Number	     Description

  DTP9031F  	     Fortify 5ml bottle

•	 Light-cured, low-viscosity resin formulated for use as a composite surface sealant

•	 Improved wear resistance and long-term marginal integrity

•	 Effective with all anterior/posterior composites

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | RESTORATIVE
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Mixing Wells

Item Number	     Description

  DTP80496  	     Mixing Wells

•	 Ideal for adhesives, opaques and all materials dispensed in small quantities

Applicators

•	 Applies a greater and more uniform amount of material

•	 Disposable applicators for applying adhesives 

•	 Pack of 100

Item Number	     Description

  DTP80247	     Blue Bristle Brush Applicator

  DTP80241	     Regular Orange Applicators

Mixing Pads

Item Number	     Description

  DTP80485  	     Mixing Pads

•	 Great to use with Vitrebond

•	 5 per pack 

•	 2 3/8” x 2 3/8”

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | RESTORATIVE

DTP80247
DTP80241

Flour Pumice

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10860  	     Pumice 8oz 

•	 Fine grit 

•	 8 oz
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Aeliteflo™ Syringe Shades

Item Number	     Description

  DTP671A2  	     Shade A-2, refill 1.5gm. Syringe, Light Cure/Flowable

  DTP671A3  	     Shade A-3, refill 1.5gm. Syringe, Light Cure/Flowable

  DTP673C2  	     Shade C-2, refill 1.5gm. Syringe, Light Cure/Flowable

  DTP674D3  	     Shade D-3, refill 1.5gm. Syringe, Light Cure/Flowable

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | RESTORATIVE

These flowable composites are versatile and can be dispensed and injected into the preparation 

without dripping or slumping.

•	 Easy handling for effortless adaption to dentition

•	 Micro-hybrid formula provides outstanding strength

•	 Ideal for Class V restorations, Class III`s and small Class IV`s

DTP671A2

Aelite™ All-Purpose Body Syringe

Item Number	     Description

  DTP814A2  	     Aelite All-Purpose Body Composite (Shade A-2)

  DTP814A3  	     Aelite All-Purpose Body Composite (Shade A-3)

  DTP814C2  	     Aelite All-Purpose Body Composite (Shade C-2)

  DTP814D3  	     Aelite All-Purpose Body Composite (Shade D-3)

Aelite All-Purpose Body is a durable, light-cured, universal micro-hybrid composite suitable for all 

applications from Class I through Class VI. 

•	 High compressive strength 

•	 Designed to blend with surrounding dentition 

•	 Radiopaque for easy detection on radiographs

•	 4g syringe

DTP814A2

Visible Light Cure Calcium Hydroxide Liner

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10575  	     Visible Light Cure Calcium Hydroxide Liner

•	 Used as a liner in cases of near pulp exposure and for vital pulp therapy after placement of 

calcium hydroxide powder on the exposed pulp tissues

•	 Light cure polymerization is convenient and shortens clinical procedure times
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Protemp Plus Intro Kit

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | RESTORATIVE

Protemp Plus is a composite material for the fabrication of temporary restorations.  Based on multi-functional methacrylate esters, 

this two-component system has filling material-like properties. 

Kit Includes:

•	 Base paste/Catalyst Paste (1 count, 67g)

•	 Garant Dispenser 10:1 (1 count)

•	 Garant Mixing Tips - Blue (16 count)

•	 RelyX Temp NE Base Paste (1 count. 30g) 

•	 Catalyst Paste (1 count, 13g)

•	 Filtek Supreme Ultra Flowable Paste A 2 (2 count, 4g)

Item Number	     Description

  DTP46201  	     Protemp Plus Intro Kit

Woodson PFI #3 Plastic Filling Instrument

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00210  	     Woodson PFI #3 Plastic Filling Instrument

•	 Useful for placing and contouring composite restorative materials

Cement Spatula

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10212	     Cement Spatula

Zinc Oxide Powder

•	 Formulates cement and root canal sealers

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10230	     Zinc Oxide 1.5oz, Powder
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Item Number	     Description

  DTP453120  	     Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader #20

  DTP453135 	     Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader #35

  DTP453150  	     Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader #50

  DTP453165  	     Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader #65

  DTP453190  	     Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader #90

  DTP453191  	     Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader Set of 5 (#20, #35, #50, #65, #90)

  

  

  

ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | PLUGGERS

Holstrom Plugger/Spreaders

•	 Designed by Dr. Steve Holmstrom 

•	 Useful for obstructions in larger canine teeth

Diplomate Pluggers

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00016  	     Diplomate Plugger A, .03mm

  DTP00017  	     Diplomate Plugger B, .04mm

  DTP00018 	     Diplomate Plugger C, .05mm

  DTP00019  	     Diplomate Plugger D, .06mm

  DTP00020  	     Woodward Pluggar Set (A, B, C, D)

•	 Designed for multiple applications, including compaction of gutta-percha (when heated), placement of 

composite restoratives, treatment of medicaments when performing vital pulp therapy (pulp caps), and apical 

endodontic restorations

Finger Pluggers, 25mm

•	 Used to vertically condense gutta percha in root canal procedures

•	 Set of 6 assorted, 25mm, color-coded 

•	 Sizes #15 - 40 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP190662  	     Finger Pluggers 25mm
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ADVANCED DENTAL CARE 

K-reamers, 60mm

Item Number	     Description

  DTP01777  	     #15-20-25

  DTP01778  	     #30-35-40

  DTP01779  	     #45-50-55

  DTP01780  	     #60-70-80

•	 Set of 3 assorted

•	 60mm 

H-Files, 120mm

•	 Set of 3 assorted 

•	 120mm

Item Number	     Description

  DTP01761	     #20-25-30

  DTP01762	     #35-40-45

  DTP01763	     #60-70-80

DTP01777

DTP01762

H-Files, 60mm

•	 Set of 3 assorted 

•	 60mm

Item Number	     Description

  DTP01747	     #15-20-25

  DTP01748	     #30-35-40

  DTP01749	     #45-50-55

  DTP01750	     #60-70-80

DTP01748

Color-coded Barbed Broach 

•	 Used to remove root canal contents 

•	 21mm

•	 Set of 6 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP711330	     Barbed Broach, 21mm
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ADVANCED DENTAL CARE

Finger Spreaders

Item Number	     Description

  DTP190676  	     Finger Spreaders 25mm

•	 Used for laterally spreading gutta percha in root canal procedures

•	 Set of 6 assorted, 25mm, color-coded

•	 Sizes #15-40

Gutta-Percha Points

•	 Designed for animal canals 

•	 Oversized 

•	 60mm

•	 60 pieces

Item Number	     Description

  DTP122205	     #15, #20, #25 (20 of each size)

  DTP122206	     #30, #35, #40 (20 of each size)

  DTP122211	     #45, #50, #55 (20 of each size)

  DTP122214	     #60, #70, #80 (20 of each size)

  DTP122215	     #90

  DTP122216	     #100

  DTP122217	     #110

  DTP122218	     #120

DTP122219	     #130

DTP122220	     #140	

Eugenol Liquid

Non-irritant liquid to be mixed with Zinc Oxide powder in order to fabricate a low-strength 

Zinc Oxide Eugenol (ZOE) temporary cement.

•	 Serves as a temporary tooth filling or as a base cement to affix a temporary tooth 

filling

•	 Affix dental devices such as crowns or bridges

•	 Applied to a tooth to protect the tooth pulp

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10153  	     Eugenol Liquid 1 oz.
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ADVANCED DENTAL CARE  | PAPER POINTS 

Absorbant Paper Points

•	 Designed for animal canals 

•	 Oversized 

•	 60mm

•	 60 pieces

Item Number	     Description

  DTP218291	     #15, #20, #25 (20 of each size)

  DTP218292	     #30, #35, #40 (20 of each size)

  DTP218293	     #45, #50, #55 (20 of each size)

  DTP218294	     #60, #70, #80 (20 of each size)

  DTP218295	     #90

  DTP218296	     #100

  DTP218297	     #110

  DTP218298	     #120

  DTP218299	     #130

  DTP218300	     #140	

Endo Locking Pliers

•	 Useful for handling paper points and gutta-percha points

Sharpening Instruments

DTP10615

DTP10375

DTP10660 DTP90605

  

  

  

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10615	     Arkansas Sharpening Stone, Conical 3” base x 5/16”

  DTP10375	     Arkansas Sharpening Stone, Flat 4” x 1” x 1/4”

  DTP10660	     Lubricating Oil, 0.5 oz. 

  DTP90605	     Acrylic Test Sticks (Pack of 2)

  DTP10616K	    Sharpening Stone Kit (includes items above)

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10570	     Endo Locking Pliers
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ADVANCED DENTAL CARE | IMPRESSION 

Alginate Powder

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10125  	     Alginate Powder

Alginate Spatula 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP10213  	     Alginate Spatula 

Impression Tray

•	 Set of 8 

Item Number	     Description

  DTP00966	     Impression Tray 

Flexi-Bowl

•	 700ml

•	 Color: dark green

Item Number	     Description

  DTP150110	     Flexi-Bowl 

Protective Gear

•	 Splash Shield: protects from paste splatter and 

bacteria; included band

Item Number	     Description

  DTP11234	     Splash Shield, Pack of 3

  DTP360005	     Safety Glasses DTP11234

DTP360005
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SKULLSMOUTH MODELS

DENTAL CHARTS DENTAL POSTER
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EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES | MOUTH MODELS

Mouth Model

Item Number	     Description

  DTP101VMD	    Canine 

  DTP102VMC	    Feline

  DTP103VMDC	    Combo Canine and Feline

Skulls

Item Number	     Description

  DTP62200 	     Canine Skull 

  DTP62300	     Feline Skull 

Mouth Model with X-ray Teeth 

•	 Radio-opaque natural removable and replaceable teeth 

•	 Transparent, firm, and smooth

Item Number	     Description

  DTP105VMC 	     Feline Mouth Model w/X-ray Teeth

  DTP105VMD 	     Canine Mouth Model w/X-ray Teeth

Mouth Model with Gingiva

Item Number	     Description

  DTP101VMDCO 	     Canine with gingiva

  DTP102VMDCCO 	     Feline with gingiva

DTP101VMD
DTP102VMC

DTP62200DTP62300

DTP105VMD

DTP102VMDCCO
DTP101VMDCO

DTP105VMC
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EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES

Stick on Veterinary Dental Charts

Item Number	     Description

  DTP20340	 	    Starter Kit - 25 Canine / 25 Feline 

  DTP20341	 	    Canine Refill - 50 

  DTP20342	 	    Feline Refill -  50 

Dental Pathology Poster

Item Number	     Description

  DTP61002     	     Dentalaire Dental Pathology Poster “Dental 

		      Problems You See Everyday”

Radiology DVD

Item Number	     Description

  DTP62500     	     Radiology Simplified Instruciton Educational DVD by Dr. Tony 			                  

		      Woodward and Dr. Brook Niemiec Includes Dental Radiology Positioning Instructions
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LIMITED WARRANTY 
Dentalaire warrants its products to be free from defects in materials and workmanship only.  No other warranties are expressed or implied. 

Air Compressors and Portable Units

All compressors and portable dental units including wall-

mounted and countertop units are warranted for one (1) year 

with the exception of: 

•	 Prestige Dental Station (2 years)

•	 Diplomate Dental Station (2 years)

Handpieces and Accessories on Dental Stations

Proof of invoice is required and defective scaler tips are to be 

sent back: 

•	 High-speed handpiece (1 year)

•	 High-speed turbine (3 months) 

•	 Low-speed handpiece (1 year)

•	 True Seal prophy angles (1 year)

•	 Economy prophy angles (3 months)

•	 Scaler tips (3 months)

•	 LM Piezo Ultrasonic Scaler handpiece (1 year) 

•	 Metal Piezo Handpiece (1 year) 

All other prophy angles and tips are not applied.  Warranty 

is limited repair, parts, or replacement of item by Dentalaire.  

All other warranties are described in the individual product 

description. 

Scalers and Micromotors

•	 Newtron® Booster (2 years, 90 days scaler tips)

•	 Newtron® P5 with LED (2 years, 90 days scaler tips)

•	 Piezotome® Cube (2 years, 90 days scaler tips

•	 Cocoon Spray (1 year, 90 days scaler tips)

X-ray Imaging 

•	 DTX Digital Dental Imaging Sensors (3 years)

•	 DC X-ray Generator Wall Mount and Mobile (2 years)

•	 DHX Handheld X-ray Generator (1 year)

•	 DTX IO Camera (1 year)

•	 DHX Handheld Battery (6 months)

Miscellaneous Products 

•	 Water Distiller (1 year) 

•	 Service Parts (3 months)

Instruments 

•	 Dentalaire and VetCare instruments (1 year)

If any of our instruments break, chip, or bend during any 

dental procedure, Dentalaire will replace the instruments at no 

charge.  Defective item(s) must be returned to us for exchange.  

Terms and Conditions 

Terms of payment will be established by results of credit report/references.  Once credit terms are established, invoices will reflect 

terms extended by Dentalaire: 

•	 Order placement/information to include 

•	 Invoice to/Ship to information 

•	 Purchase Order Number

•	 Product Number 

Note: Opened handpieces and equipment may not be returned for credit, but will be repaired or replaced in accordance with 

manufacturer warranties. All warranty items, anything after 90 days, customer is responsible for the freight. Please inspect all packages 

carefully prior to opening.

•	 Product Description 

•	 Quantity 

•	 Desired Shipping Date 

•	 Method of Shipment 

Returns

All items must be returned within 30 days of purchase in like new condition with all original packaging. A 25% restocking fee will 

apply to all returns.  Returns will be inspected before a credit is issued. Items cannot be returned after 30 days.  

All refurbished items are final sale and not returnable.

Disclaimer

THE ABOVE WARRANTIES ARE VOID IF ITEMS ARE CARELESSLY USED, IMPROPERLY INSTALLED, IMPROPERLY STERILIZED, AND/

OR MISUSED. NO CLAIM FOR LABOR OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES WILL BE ALLOWED. SHIPPING IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE 

CUSTOMER. ANY DISCREPANCIES IN YOUR ORDER MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN 10 DAYS OF RECEIPT OF THE ORDER.
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Parts 

Need parts for your Dentalaire equipment?  We offer a wide selection of parts to restore, 

repair, and upgrade your products. 

Visit our website to find the part you need, or contact our technical support specialist for 

expert guidance. 

www.dentalaireproducts.com/parts

Unlimited Customer Service and Technical Support

Dentalaire offers unlimited customer support.  From troubleshooting dental stations and 

scheduling software demos to repairs, our representatives are ready to assist you. 

Contact us today to learn more.

Call: (800)866-6881
E-mail: customerservice@dentalaire.com 
Website: www.dentalaireproducts.com/contact 
Business Hours: 7:30am - 4pm PST (Monday - Friday)

Scan to Visit Our Website



17742 Mitchell North STE B, Irvine, CA, 92614    |    info@dentalaire.com 

(800) 866-6881    |    www.dentalaire.com
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